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05 1467
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10 2809
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10 2894
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15 3908
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20 2082
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Name
Sukhcharan
Rameharan
kamlesh
Munna
Varandra Ko
Parma Ll
Suntihabhea
Mirabay
sanju
Bharat
Suresh
Sukhchand
Chotital
Suresh
Agnu
Surendhar
Saheen
audda
Shakerivva
Naresdra
Lipendra
Nohare
Raju
Saran
Kamalesh
Annaram
Nilesh
Gopal
Kalabai
Goverdhan
Nandalal Bur
Rajesh
Babulal
Radhasham
Mantram
Santosh
chander
Muddupandit
Bhagwan
Upender
NeKaswan
Akbar

Panna Swaye

Cont
AR}
AR
AR}
AR
AR
J\R:A\
AR
AR
AR
AR
PKE
PKL
AR
PKL
PKL
ARJ
PKL
AR
Man
AR
PRI
PRI
PKIL.
PRI
KL
PIL.
PRL
PKL
ARJ
PKL
PKL
PKL
ARI
PKL
AR
ARJ
ARI
ADI
Al
ADI
PRI
ML

ADI

CERTIFIED BY

Bsst, R E

Bigins

Type
Cly
<y
IV
CIv
Iy
CIV
[RY
UV
CIv
QY
Clv
v

Civ
CIy
CIv
CIv
Cry
Crv
Clv
CIv
(WY

From Date: 22-)Jan-10
Skitl Wage Oul Attn Block
MA 240 18:00 i C
MA 240 18:00 [
MA 240 1800 (e
MA 240 18:00 1 C
MA 240 18:00 I C
MA 21800 I C
I 125 18:00 A
1t 123 18:00 I C
ML 150 18:00 I C
MA 240 18:00 1 C
MA 240 18:00 1A
MA 240 18:00 I A
MA 46 18:00 I C
MA 240 1800 T A
MA 240 18:00 1 A
MH 150 18:00 I C
MEFI 150 18:00 A
MaA 240 18:00 [
MWIH 150 18:00 I CA
MA 240 18:00 [
M1 150 18:00 I A
MA 200 18:00 I A
MA 240 1800 I A
FH P23 1800 1A
MA 2401800 1A
MA 240 1800 1 A
MH 150 18:00 1A
MA 240 18:00 I A
Fli 125 18:00 1 C
MA 240 18:00 I A
MA 240 18:00 1 A
MA 240 18:00 I A
MH 130 18:00 I C
MH 130 18:00 I A
MH 150 18:00 I C
MH 150 18:00 1 C
v 300 18:00 1 C
FIH 125 18:00 A
MA 240 18:00 I A
Fivi 300 18:00 A
FH 125 18.00 1 A
MA 240 1800 I A
FH 125 1800 1A
ified by
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To Date: 22/1/10

Payment  Amount

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Cn Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

240
240
240
240

Job w?/ 150
On Ach 240

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
{n Ac.
On Ac.
Om Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,

X
d

240
249
150
150
150
150
300
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Date
22-han-10
22-lan-10
22-Jan-10
22-lan-10)
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-it}
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-dan- 10
22-lan-10
22-Jan- 10
22 Lan-1g
2r-dan- e
ISR AN
22-hn- o
22-lan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Fan- 10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-lan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-1an-10
22-lan-10
22-Jan-10
22-3an-10
22-dan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Fan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10

2-Jan-1¢
22-Jan-10
22-Tan-10
22-Jan-10)
22-Jan-10

§:30

8:31
431
8:31
8:31
&:31
§:31
831
§:31
831
8:32
832
8:32
8:32
8:32
&32
§:32

29 lanuary, 2010

n
2952
3373
REAES
4534
4667
4831

3 2779

2813

32909
5 2910

2988
2004
2997

3230

4468
3232
3643
4023
463
4720
4801
4901
5060
3061
N7l
074
2270
4631

4706
4927
4958
4964
068
5070
5072
3108
3547
4617
4638
4635
4881

4962

Same
Ramarao
Harathi
Agravwall
Bairagi
Rudhalal
Ant!

Imla Bhai
Latha

Pinki

Parsha
Litmila
Sashikala
Durgabhen
Sunita

Fulsi

sudd
Kavitha
Rajeswari
Simhachalam
Evvaiah
Sunil

Laxmi

Raiju

Jagan

Ram Krishna
L. Amma
Kumaribai
Krishna Ram
Chiranjeevi
Trinath
Bhuowanesinwa
Bhagirat
Nirmal

Srinu
Jamunalzhai
Rakesh
Janakibai
Tirupathi
Subdhara
Rambabu
Kotalaxmi
Bhasker

Damayanthi

Vishwanad

Cont
PKI.
ADI
PKIL
Al
TRM
ADI
ARI
PKL
PKL
PKL
AR
AR
ARJ
[N
PR
AR
AR
PRL
ADI
Man
TRM
TRM
ADI
ADI
TRM
TRM
TRM

U'ype

Ctv
Civ
CIv
Iy
CIv
CIv
Civ
CIv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
CIv
Uiy
Iy
CIv
Clv
Clv
Crv
EAR
CIv
CIv

skill
M
IFH
MIH
MH
M
MH

FH
FI
FH
11
Il
'
B

11
ki
FH
MA
MH
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
I14
I'H
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH
MH
FH

Wage
156
1235

Qut

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
LB:00
E8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18.00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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Payment  Amount

On Ac. 130
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 150
On Ac, 150
On Ac, 130
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. {25
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 128
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
lob W ork/ 150
On Ac.
Om Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 150
On Ac, 125
gept,/ 250
On Ac. 125
Dept” 250
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
On Ag, 125
On Ac. 240
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Date In 11} Name Cont Type Skill Wage Ont Attn Block  Payment Amount

22 an-1t o %32 S030 Hlarn ADI Cly MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
22 dan-10 832 5096 Megnath TRM  CHV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
22-han-10 N32 S0 Praful Al Civ MA 240 18:064 A On Ac. 240
22-dan-l 0 8A0 2967 Rop Al CIV I 125 18:00 I A On Ac, 125
RAERHTIE T 80 2968 Mallanuna Al CIV I 1253 860 A On Ac. 125
RAERHTIE A K30 3075 Sumatin AL CIY I 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
22 fan-t 8B40 3 Saraswath Al v I7H 125 1800 I A On Ac. 125
22-dan-100 840 30644 Santa Laxm Al Civ FH 125 1800 A On Ac, 125
22-Jan-i0 840 4494 Koutlaiah AR CIv ME 150 18:06 1A On Ac. 150
22-Jan-10 840 4567 Manju ADI CIv FH 125 1800 1 A On Ac. 125
22-dan-100 840 4889 Ramya Pradha  ADI C1v FH (23 18:.00 I A On Ac. 125
22-an-10 &40 4902 Triveni ADI CIv FE 125 1800 1 A On Ac. 125
22-lan-10 840 4976 Basanty ADIL CIv FH 125 18:06 1A On Ac. 125
22-Jan-10 845 2473 Arathi ADI Civ FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
22-Jan-10 845 2860 Mohan PKL CIv HM 300 18:0G I A On Ac. 300
22-Jan-10 8435 3372 Simhadri ADI Crv MH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
22-Jan-100 R4S 3494 Sorilal AR (@AY MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
22-Jan-10 81y 3862 dilip ADI CIv MA 240 1800 I A On Ac. 240
22-dan-100 RS 4473 Nagmani Mun EAR FH 135 18:00 1A Job WO{ 133
22 dan- 10 85 515 Parvai Al CHY 11 125 18:00 PA On Ac.

22.0an- 100 84S d5260 Gamyva aun EAR M 130 18:00 A Job Wo

22-dan- 10 RS 4767 Tuman Bay TRM Chy 111 125 1800 1A On Ac.

22-dan-100 KA 2006 Laxmaish Mun EAR M4 1530 18:00 IA D},@t/

odan-10 RS0 3381 Tulasamma Al CIv FIH 125 18:00 PA “On Ac.

22 Jan-t3 8 3460 Subhash AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.

22-Jan-10 B30 4071 dyotl Man EAR FIH 135 18:00 i A Job Worlg/
22-lan-10 8:50 4366 Kavitha ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac.

22-lan-10  8:50 4573 HarishReddy  VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 A On Ac.

22-Jan-10  8:50 4660 Bhaghyamma TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.

22-Jan-10  8:50 4943 Husen. B Man EAR FH 135 18:00 A Job Wor

22-Jan-10 8:50 5063 Sume TRM CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On A

22-Jan-H) B30 5067 Basanty TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 T A On Ac.

22-Jan-10 855 4960 Raju TRM  CIV MH 130 18:00 1A On Ac.

22-dan-t0 0 B3y 4971 Shyam ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.

22-Jan-10 B35 3064 Subhashni TRM  CIV Fid 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 123
22-dan-1) 835 3063 Hema latha TRM IV I"H 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
22-lan-10 8:53 3066 Susheela TRM  CIV 1 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
2-dan-10 B35 3091 G Guronmurth - TRM CIV MA 240 18:.00 I A On Ac. 240
22-dan-100 833 5093 G Mahesh TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
I2dan-100 RI33 5094 Papama TRM iV FHI 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 123
22-dan-100 8:55 3095 Muddyamma  TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
22-dapn-100 8:53 5106 Sabehimma TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
22-lan-10 900 1274  Syanthaiah MAN  E 1 8:00 A Job Wor/ 150
22-Jan-10 9:00 2713 R Pavithra AlB ¥ 500 A On Ac. 240

iflad Gy : ;
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Dt ln £} Name Conl Type Skilt Wage Ount Attn Block  Payment Amount

22-Jan-10) 900 4127 Ramesh ADI v MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
22-lan-10 900 4640 Tabitamma TRM  CIV FH 123 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
22-Jan-10 900 4044 G.Laxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
22-Jan-10 900 4649  Saraswathi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
22-Jan-10 900 4670 Punyawath TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
22 0an-10 500 4719 Damevanld TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
22-han-100 Y00 4963 Raju TRM (A1 MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
22-dan-1 w00 3092 Ganeshwar TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
22-4an-140 000 4900 Surekha TRM IV I+ 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
22-bn-100 g G970 Sarajani ADI CY Il 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
ERSY IR Bl snss Rohn 1M CIY MA 240 1800 1 A On Ac. 240
2kt U SesY Raj Kuntal IRM CIY It 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
22-Rw-1 S0 3060 Kumar lal IRM - CIV MlA 240 1800 A On Ac. 240
22-Jan-10 901 3073 Santosh TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 LA On Ac. 240
22-lan-10 901 5101 Sharma rao TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
22-lan-10 901 5102 B Santosh FRM CTY MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
22-dan-10 901 5103 Ravi TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 T A On Ac. 240
22-Tan-140 9:01 3104 Mohan TRM  CLV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
22-Jan-10 9:02 1010 BB RangaSwam MAN  [AR MH 150 18:00 1A Pe{ 150
22-kan-10 9:02 2825 Ramesh AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
22-Jan-10 9:02 3046 M Ghore Chan AJB CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
22-Jan-100 9:02 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1A Job Worf 133
22-Jan-10 9:02 3879 Venkatamma  Man EAR IFH 135 18:00 A Job Worl/ 135
22 Jan-t0 902 1004 Shyamalamma Man EAR I'H 135 18:00 A lob Wor{
22-dan-100 902 4489 Mahadev Swa Man EAR MIH 130 18:00 1A Job Wofb’/
22-Jan-10 902 4394 Jull AlB Clv ' 125 18:00 A On Ac.

22-dan-100 902 4888 Narcnder Jana A v MA 240 18:00 [ A On Ac.

22-an-100 9:02 309G B Raju TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 PA On Ac.

lap-t0 903 2045 A Anand Man EAR M1 150 18:00 1 CA Dept: 150
22-dan-100 0 9:03 2211 S Deva AD] CIv MA 240 18:00 P CA n Ac. 240
22-Jan- 10 9:03 3043 P Bharat Kum VPl ELE MH 160 18:00 A On Ac. 1560
1-Jan-10 903 4060 Ganesh ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 I CA On Ae. 240
22-Jan-10 903 4240 Sayvamma Man EAR FH 135 1800 LA Job Wouk/ 135
22-Jan-10  9:03 4562 Siva AJB Cy MA 240 18:00 I CA On Ac. 240
22-Jan-10 9:03 4641 Hendelaxmi  TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I CA On Ac. 125
22-Jan-1¢ 9:03 4727 Shoba Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job WorL/ 135
22-Jan-16 903 3097 Krishna T™mM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 240
22-Jan-160 %03 3098 Raju TRM  CIV MaA 240 18:00 I CA On Ac. 240
22-dan-10 G 1217V Shivamma . MAN AR FH 135 18:00 I A On Ac. 135
22-dan-16 9:04 2472 Simhadri ADI CIv MA 243 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
22-Jan-10 w04 3139 G Suresh AlIB Qry MA 240 18:00 1A Job Wy 240
22-Jan-10 904 3334 Chandramma  AJB Clv FH 125 18:00 I CA Job Woy/ 125
22-Jan-10 04 3707 D Narsingyadh Man _F. 18:00 1 A Jeb WO[)/' 150
Y2dan-10 G4 4448 Meena | 18:00 1A Job Worly {50
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I¥ate
I2-hn-to
REHITER AV
2T lan-1n
22 Em-in
22-dan-i0
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-fan-10
22-kan-10
22-Tan-10
22-kan-10
22-kan- 1)
22-lan-10
22-Jan- 14
22-hm-10
22-dun- 18
1-dane b
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jun-10
22-)an-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22 dun- (0
22-dan-10
22-Jan-10
22-lan-10)
22-)an-10
22-Fan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-lan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Ian-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10

22-Jan-10

in
S04
w04

DRI

ERIR)

9:05 44
9.05
G:05

9:03

BRI

G006

Y 22

Ui 3

RN
PR
G046
9:.06
9:06
9:06
G:06
5:07
9:07
9:07
9:07
Q:07
9:07
9:07
07
9:07
9.07
210
9:19
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
S:10
G:13

29 January, 2010

B, B Agst,

1}

d660

~3

4870
S0210
0214

1273

4330
ERRY!
4709
4713
4793
4975
5025
1750
1751
3233
4202
4661
4598
4994
5079
5080
5109
3234
3913
4385
4839
4453
4657
4978
5026
5040
3328

Name
Americs 3ai
B3 BubuRuo
S dayvanna
Nagamma
Anjili
P Pramila
Saraswath
IYasarath
P Parvathi
Ramalingamm
Kireety
Nirmaia
Pratima
Raghawani
AL Venkatesh
Mohini
GMD Shaker
Susheela
Sukanlu
Shiva
Madhu
Venkat
Damaru
Tanna
Pavan
Balaji
Srikanth
Lokesh
Srinu
Aholl Salla
Ramatah
M K Gouwd
A Gt
Ashok
Shekhar
Ramachary
Viswanadh
Srinu
Raj Kumar
Mahender
Meetles
Prakash

Sanjay Gandu

Yadav Panday

Cont
TRM
Al
Nan
Man
MAN
AlB
AlB
ADH
AlB
Man
AlB
TRM
ARD
AR
VPH
ADI
VRR
Al
A3
VPH
VPH
YRR
/&DI
VPIH
KRI
KRI
VRR
VPH
B3P
BSP
BsP
Bsp
BSP
Bsp
VRR
RAM
NAR
BSP
NAR
RAZ
NAR
RAJ
NAR

Type

CIv
IV
IEAR
1EAR
EAR
Civ
Clv
CIv
CIv
EAR
IV
Cy
CIy
CIv
ELE
v
FLLE
[SAY
CLv
ELE
ELE
ELE
CIv
ELE
HW
HW
ELE
ELE
PAI
PAl
PAI
PAI

algine gatatas. Hydmab@ 1.

Skill  Wage

1
MA
Mt

MIH
MIH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH

MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA,
MA
MA
MH

200
160
200

Rm MKT? 240

OQut

13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
1&:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
1800
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
13:20
18:00

ect
Pr FIL? ME ESTHIES

anager/En6g.

Aftn Block  Payment Amount
I A On Ac. 125
A On Ac. 240
A Job Woflc 150
LA job Wo;k/ 135
LA Job Worge” 135
1 CA On Ac. 125
A Job w/ 125
I A On Ac.. 240
1A Job W 125
I A On Ac. 135
1A On Ac. 240
i A On Ac. 125
1A On Ac. 125
I A On Ac. 125
I CA On Ac. 230
1 CA On Ac. 125
I CA On Ac. 225
I CA On Ac. 125
A On Ac. 125
I CA On Ac. 160
A On Ac. 160
1 B On Ac. 225
1 CA On Ag. 240
1 CA On Ac. 160
1 A Job Wof(

1 A Job Work
1A On Ac/
A On Ac.
A On Ac. 220
A On Ac. 220
1 A On Ac, 220
I A On Ac. 220
P A On Ac. 220
1A On Ac. 220
LA On Ac. 225
I B On Ac. 190
1 A On Ac. 200
I B On Ac. 220
1 A On Ac. 200
I B D 225
I A On Ac. 200
I B 1. 160
05 A "On Ac, 100
I B On Ac. 240
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Qut Attn Block  Payment Amount
22-Jan-10 915 3344 Krishna PK1. CIv MH 150 18:00 T CA On Ac. 150
2. 0an-100 915 4432 AnilKumar JAN ERIN MA 300 18:00 ATA On Ac. 300
2hdun-10 0 WS 4395 S Numar VRR L M 16 18:00 A On Ac. 160
I23-Gan-1 Uils 4612 RoSnnivas Ra NAR WEL MA 200 18:060 AT A On Ac. 200
22-lan-10 Yola deve Kumar 1541 P M 150 18:00 LA On Ac 150
an-100 0 913 4743 flirawar JAN TIL MA 300 1800 A A On Ac. 300
k-1 90s 3022 Ramshabdh IR PAl MA 2200 1800 Pt On Ac. 220
22-kan- i YOS S08Y Bhomaiva A MBI A 225 1800 _/\/B Dgpte 225
2gan-lo 9le 3S8Y madadey SUN- A WA 2200 18:00 A 43\: 220
D2 k-l Wl 360 aknath SUN PAI MA 220 18:00 ,I//\ On Ac, 220
32 lan-14 Y-t 3602 aabha SUN PAl WA 220 18:00 _z]/ A On Ac. 220
22-Jan-10 9:16 379¢  Ramprathap  JAN TiL MH 175 18:00 A A On Ac. 175
22-Jan-10 916 3834 Tirapathi VBC  CAR MA 190 18:00 LJ/CA On Ac. 190
22-dan-10 916 4505 B N.Chary VBC CAR MA 190 18:00 WA On Ac. 190
22-an-100 Y16 4664 Khande Rao R PAl MH 150 18:00 V' CA On Ac. 150

2-dan-16 9116 4745 Sameevy Yadav JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 Va On Ac.
22-Jan-10 9:16 4790  Lalabhwar JR PAI MA 220 18:60 I/A On Ac.
22-Jan-16 9:16 4837 Ram Pvaree JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 J//CA On Ac.
22-Jan- 10 920 4371 ishag MAH  WEL MEH 140 18:00 _,I/C On Ac.
22-Jan-10 0 @20 4393 (igntlpalhi IR PAJ MA 220 1800 /I/ CA On Ac.
22-kn-10 0 920 4627 .lz;\‘;cnl MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00 /C On Ac.
22-an-100 9200 4794 Samsheer TAN PLL MIH 180 18:00 «I/A )eﬂpf
I dan- 1 w20 ARNS Sakeem f}N PLL WA 230 18:00 ‘/C' /D;p(
2-dan- L0 Y210 4933 Saddam I\f’l:’\ll WL MA 190 18:00 /Cf On Ac.
22-dan-10 0 920 50160 Raju RAJ L1 MA 225 18:00 / B /Dm/
22-Jan-140 9200 5023 Ranpn Kumar IR PAI Mt 150 18:00 /I/C < On Ac.
22-dan-100 9:20 5035 V. Santosh VBC  CAR MA 190 18:00 /8 On Ac.
22-Jan-10 920 5037 M. Santesh VBC  CAR MA 190 18:00 ¥ C On Ac.
22-han-100 425 1098 MDD ishaq ISH PLL HM 250 18:00 ',I/A On Ac.
22-Jan-10 9:25 2106 CH Adiseshu  ADI Clv (&0 300 18:00 I/A On Ac. 300
22-Jan-10 G:25 2135V Brahmachar VBC ~ CAR €O 250 18:00 VA On Ac. 250
22-Jan-10 9:25 2558 Jyothy Ram JR PAl MA 220 18:00 /A On Ac. 220
22-Jan-10 925 3136 Saleem MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00 A B On Ac. 190
22-dan-10 0 9:25 3379 Shaik Chand  MTF  PLU MA 200 18:00 )/A On Ac. 200
22-Jan-10 %25 3601 datu SUN PAI MA 220 18:00 J B On Ac. 220
220an-10 925 4253 Mustafa TAN PLL MA 2500 18:00 B AD;;B/ 230
22-Jan-10 923 4293 Shaikh Wasim MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00 pae On Ac. 190
22-lan-10 925 4295 Ramesh VBC  CAR MA 190 18:00 )/ C On Ac. 190
22-lan-10 925 4690  Shayed Khalee 1SH PLU MA 200 1800 A C On Ac. 200
22-0an-100 925 4817 Vijay RAM  CAR MA 190 1800 pae On Ac. 190
22-Jan-100 925 5078 Md, Zaheer ISH BLLU MA 200 1800 A B On Ac. 200
22-Jan-10 925 5082 Awmceed ISH PLU MA _ 260 18:00 )/A On Ac. 200

22-Jan-10 9:235 3086 MDD Raheem  ISH ¥ \ﬁSO 18:00 /I’ B On Ac. 150
22-Jan-10 9:30 3000  Narayana 150 18:00 /]" B On Ac. 150
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MIFH - Detailed Aundence Report From Date: 23-Jan-10 To Date: 23/1/10

Date In ) Name Cluat Type Skill Wage  Out Attn Block  Payment ount
2i-dan-14 o0 175 Vanaln K IRT 1A% i 1000 18:00 1 A ) Wo/m 130
23-dan-100 0 700 2751 Nekaswan PKL Civ IFH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
23-dan-10 7:00 2886 Saran PKL Clv IFH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
23-Jan-10 700 2909 Pink: PKL ClIv I 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
23Jan-10 700 2988 Urmilg ARJ CIv I'H 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
23-Jan-100 700 3566 Maniram ARJ Qv MIT 155G 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
23-lan-10 700 3633 Santosh ARJ Cly MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
23-Jan-10  7:00 4467 Narendra ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 [ On Ac. 240
23-lan-10 700 4468  Kaviltha ARI Crv FH 125 1800 P C Cn Ac. 125
23-Tan-10 700 4667 Radhalal TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 A On Ac. 150
23-Jan-10 705 2779 Imiba Bhai ARI v FH 125 1800 i C On Ac. 125
2idan-10 705 29493 Ramlesh AR Clv MA 240 1500 i C On Ac. 240
23-lan-10 705 2097 Durgabha ARI v M 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
i dan-lu Tus 2uag Chotilal AR v MA 240 1800 I C On Ac, 240
DAL= 05 327 Varandia Roul AR v MA 240 1800 P C On Ac. 240
2a-han-t P03 3567 Nirabm AR v I [25 1800 i C On Ac. 125
23-Jan-1¢ 705 3639 Kalabai AR Clv Fil 125 1800 I C On Ac. 125
23 Jan-l0 7:03 3903 sanju AR Cry Ml 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
23-dan-10 705 4022 Shakeriyvva Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wor 130
2i-dan-100 705 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR Ml 150 1400 1 CA Job Wory 150
23-Jan-10 7010 2801 Sukhcharan AR C1v MA 240 {800 i C On Ac.” 240
23-Jan-10 10 2812 Raju PRL Crv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
23-Jan-10  7:10 2994  Sashikala ARI Civ FiH 125 1800 1 C On Ac.
23-Jan-10 710 3179 Svnithabhai AR] Clv FH 125 1800 A On A,
23-Jan-10 7110 3229 Suresh PIKL Civ MA 240 18:00 oA On Ac.
23-Lan-1¢ 700 3362 Surendhar ARI (R MH 150 1800 1 C On Ac,
23-Jan-1 70 317 Gopal PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac.
23-Jan-10 7110 3821 Saheen PKIL CIv MIH 150 18:00 P C On Ac,
23-Jan-10 710 3907 guddi AR Cly FH 125 1800 P C On Ac. 125
23-Jan-10 A6 4702 Bharat ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240G
23-Jan-10 715 2813 Latha PKL Civ FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
23-Jan-10 TS 2892 Suresh PEL civ Ma 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
23-dan-10 705 2894 Kamalesh PRL Clv MA 240 1800 A On Ac. 240
23-ban-10 713 2910 Parsha PKL Clv FH 125 18:00 LA On Ac. 125
23-Jan-10 715 3230 Sunita PRL CIv FH 125 1800 LA On Ac. 125
23-Jan-10 705 3231 Agnu PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ag. 240
23-Jan-10  7:15 3232 Rajeswari PKL Civ FH 125 18:.00 LA On Ac. 125
23-Jan-10 705 3547 Subdhara PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
23-lan-10  7:13 3548 Tulsi PX] Clv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
23-Jan-10 7:15 4973 Boverdhand, $ NGB A 240 18:00 PA On Ac. 240
23-lan-10 720 1750 ‘ MH 130 18:00 I A lob Wp?i\:/ 130
23-Jan-10 7:20 175 e %f i f!dd*t ‘$ 130 18:00 1A Job Wor 130
2i3-han-10 720 2747 Yy, CIV MA 240 1800 1A On Ac. 240
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount

23-dan-10 720 2754 lipendra PRI Civ MH 130 18:00 A On Ac. 150
23-Jan-10 7200 2814 Akbar PKIL (" MA 240 1800 A Cn Ac. 240
33-Jan-10 7.0 2897 Rmesh PKL I MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
23-fan-10 720 29064 Nilc:sl-l PKL v MU 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
2i-dan- 100 7200 2952 Ramarao [N ChHy M 130 18:00 PA On Ac. 150
Mi-dan-i 0 T200 3228 Santu PRI CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
2ihan-10 7200 3345 Radhasham PRL Civ M 150 18:00 A On Ac. 150
2adan-100 725 1022 Ballu ki1 HW MH 130 18:060 I A Job W@fk/ 130
23-lan-it 725 2850 Mohan PKL (RY HiMm 3000 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
23-Jan-10  7:25 2898 Annaram PKL Cv MA 240 18:00 LA On Ac. 240
23-Jan-10 7:23 2900 Sukhchand PKIL. CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
23-Jan-10 7:25 2993 Babulal ARI Civ MH 130 18:00 (e On Ac. 150
23-Jan-10 7.25 3416 Agravwall PKL v MH 130 18:00 I A On Ac, 130
23-Jan-10 7:25 3494 Sorilal ARIJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
23-Jan-10 T:25 3902 chander AR] CIvV HM 300 18:00 IoA On Ac. 300
23-Jan-10 7:25 4494  Koutlaigh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
23-Jan-10 7:25 4878 Ramana KRI HW M 130 18:00 1A Job Wory 130
23-Jan-10 830 4641 Hendelaxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac: 125
23-Jan-10 830 4963 Rau T™RM  CIV M A 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
23-lan-10 830 3031 Kurkundamma Man AR FH 135 18:00 I A On Ac. 135
23-Jan-100 0 8300 3055 Rohit TEM Clv MA 240 1§:00 1A On Ac. 240
23-dan-to 830 30560 Jsadish TRM IV MA 2440 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
23-han-100 $:30 3071 Kumaribat FRM CIV IH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
I3-dan-10 830 3073 Santosh TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 A On Ac.

23-Jan-10 830 3101 Sharma rao ™M CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.

23-Jan-10 830 3103 Ravi TRM  CIV MA 240 1806 LA On Ac.

23-Jan-10 &30 5104 Mohan TRM  CIV MA 240 13:.00 oA On Ac.

23-Jan-10 8:31 4638 Kotalaxmi TRM  CIV I°H 125 18:00 I A On Ac.

23-lan-10 831 4666 AmericaBai  TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac.

23-Jan-10 831 4767 Tuman Bai TRM IV FH 125 18:60 I A On Ac. 125
23-Jan-10 8:31 5031 Hari ADI] Civ MA 240 18:00 I oA On Ac. 240
23-Jan-10 &:31 3059 Raj Kumari TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 P A On Ac. 125
23-Jan-10 8:31 3068 Jamunabhai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
23-dan-10 831 3069 Kumar lal TRM IV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
23-dan-10 831 3072 Janakibai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
23-lan-10 &30 3097 Krishna TRM  CIY MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
23-Jan-10 831 3107 Bhagwan ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
23-lan-10 832 4655 Bhasker TRM Clv MA 240 1800 1 A On Ac. 240
23-lan-10  §:32 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
23-Jan-10 8:32 4900 Surekha TRM Civ FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
23-Jan-10 8:32 4901 lagan ADI IV MA 240 18:00 LA On Ac. 240
23-Jun-10 832 4927 Bhagirat TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
23-Jan-10 832 4962 Vishwanad TRM  CIV MA 240 1800 1A On Ac. 240
23-Jan-10 32 4964 Srinu TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
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Date In 16 Name Cont  Type Skilt Wage QOul Aftn Block Payment Amount

23-kn-10 R32 30600 Ram Knshna TRM (1Y MA 240 1800 I A On Ac. 240
23-Jan-10 832 3070 Rakesh TRM Civ MEI 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
23-Jan-10 832 3074 Krishna Ram  TRM  CIV MA 240 1800 LA On Ac. 240
23-Jun-10 &:33 1010 13 RangaSwam MAN  EAR MH 130 18:00 1A E}W/ 150
23-Jan-10 833 2987 Ramcharan ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C 6:1 Ac. 240
23-Jan-10 833 2999 Munna AR C1v MA 240 18:00 i A On Ac. 240
23-fan-10 &33 3130 Panna Lal AR Civ MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
23-Tan-10 833 3900 gudda AR Clv MA 240 1800 1 C On Ac. 240
23-Jan-10 833 4360 Sushecla PII Cy FH 125 1800 A On Ac. 125
2idan-10 833 4631 Irinath TRM Q1Y MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
2iban-10 0 R3Y A062 Eshwar TRM IV MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
23-han-HE R 33 OA162 0 B Santash TRM IV MA 2401800 A On Ac. 240
Ia-dun-t0 RS S THS knshoa [RM CIY M 1500 18:00 A On Ac. 150
2 Jan-100 0 835 2046 Favmaiah Man 1:AR MU 150 18:00 i CA Depl. 150
23-Jan-10 8:35 4943 lHusen. B Man EAR FH 133 18:00 A ﬁWOﬂ(“/ 135
23-fan-10 835 4958 Nirmal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.“ 240
23-kan-10 835 5038 Krishna TRM  CIV MA 240 18:.00 LA On Ac. 240
23-Tan-10 &35 5003 Sume TTRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac, 125
23-Jan-10  8:3% 3004 Subhashni TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
23-lan-10 &35 3065 Hema latha TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
23-Jan-10 835 5067 Basanty TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac,

23-fan-10 8335 3098 Raju TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I CA On Ac.

23-fan-1G 833 35106 Sabehimma ™M Qv FH 125 18:00 A On Ac.

23-Jan-10 &40 1274  Syanthaiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1A lob Wog\/
23-Jun-10 840 3046 M Ghore Chan AJIB CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
23-Jan-10 0 840 4071 byothi Man AR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job W(}v{/ 135
23-Jan-10 840 4127 Ramesh ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 CA On Ach‘? 240
23-dan-t0 840 4501 Kireety AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 A Job Wg&'k/ 240
23-dan-10 §:40 4362 Siva AJB CIV MA 240 18:00 I A Job Wo 240
23-ian-1G 8:40 4838 Narender jana  ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
23-Jan-10 £:40 4975 Damarn ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
23 an-10 8:40 3096 Megnath TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
23-Jan-10 845 1273 Anpih MAN  EAR H 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wor 135
23-Jan-10 8:435 2084 IHemant ADI Clv MA 240 18:00 1A On A& 240
23-Jan-1C 845 3043 P Bharat Kum VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
23-Jan-10  8:45 3328 Yadav Panday PKL CIv MA 240 18:.60 1A On Ac. 240
23-Jan-10 845 3544 Krishna PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
23-lan-10  8:45 3643 Simhachalam  ADI Civ MA 240 18:00 A On Ac, 240
23-Jan-10 845 3862 dilip ADI Civ MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
23-dan-10 8:45 4573 HarishReddy  VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
23-Jan-10 845 4727 Shoba Man EAR FF 135 18:00 I CA Job Woyk/ 135
23-Jan-10 845 4801 Raju ADI Civ MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
23-Jan-10 850 1217V Shivamma  MAN  FAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Wo‘r/ 135
23-dan-10 ] : ADI Ctv FIM 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
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Date
23-lan-10
23-dan-10
T3 dun-th
2adan- 1)
23-ban-10
23-Jam-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-lan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-lan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-lan-10
23-1an-10
23-Jan-14
23-Jan-10
RRBIEURY

2A-han-lu

23-Jan-10
23-lan-10
23-lan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-lan-10
23-Yan-10
23-dan-10
23-Jan-10
23-kan-10
23-Fan-10
23-lan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10

(%
i
0
X

ot o oo
[P T

o
[

o
L
n

[e A - - -
Aot hn
R Y

¥
)
n

=4

9

BN

1
3372
3479
3984
T
4060
4670
4719
4720

32270

2713
2718
3460
3534
4448

Qi 282

9.00
9:00 A

9:00

9:00 45

9:00 45
9:00 4

9:00
G:00
9:035
$.05
G035
9:05
905
9:05
9:G5
903
PRIN
9.05
9:10
916
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

3048
3081
4060
4240
4351
4969
5020
5021
2472
2828
3133
4515
4534
4870

Name Cont Type Skill
Stmhadn ADI CIv Ml
Venkmamma  Man AR I'H
Suwand Man FAR 14
Shyvamalamma Man 1LAR 11
Bhaghyamma TRM U1V It
Punyawath TRM  CIV iFH
Dameyanli TRM  CIV FH
Laxmi TRM  CIV FH
Chiranjeevi ADi CIv MA
R Pavithra AR (GAY MA
P Pramila AlB Cv FH
Subhash AlB Civ MA
Chandramma  AJB CIv I
Meena AlB CIvV MH
Susheela AJB v FH
Shiyam Al [ghY MA
Pratima AR CIv FI4
Raghawani AR IV FU
Obuleshu Man EAR MEI
Ramesh Al (RY MA
D Narsingyadh Man EAR MH
Nagmani Man EAR FH
Ramalingamm  Man EAR FH
Gamya Man EAR MH
Jutli AlB CIvV FH
Golaxmi TRM  CIV FH
Saraswathi TRM  CIV FH
Praful ADI Civ MA
Veerabhadram  Man EAR FH
A Anand Man EAR MIT
Saraswathi AlB CIv I
Ranganna Man EAR IFI
Gangsh ADI C1v MA
Sayamma Man EAR I
Sukanlu AlB CIv il
Gita Man EAR FH
S. Jayanna Man EAR ME
Nagamma Man EAR FH
Simhadri ADI Chv MA
Panna Swaye  ADI CIv FH
Dasarath ADI Clv MA
Parvathi ADI CIvV FH
Bairagi ADI CIv MH

CIv MA
CERTIFIED BY

alpine 1 S12168,

Hyde. sised,

Wage

150
135

131

”

Qut
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:010
18:00
18:00
1 8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:06
18:.00
18:00
F8:00
i8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:.00
18.00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block  Payment Amount
I A On Ac. 150
I CA Job Woy 135
I CA lob Worl;/ 135
I CA iok Wm':le/ 135
I A On Ac. 125
1A On Ac. 125
I A On Ac. 125
1 A On A 125
I A On Ac. 240
1A Job ch/ 240
1A Job de/ 125
LA Job Work” 240
I A Job Wo}k/ 125
1 A Iob W{;F(/ 150
1 A Joh Wag 125
I A On Ac. 240
I C On Ac. 125
! C On Ac. 125
1 CA Job Work™” 150
1A Tab Wor
1 CA Job Wor
1 CA Job Wor
i CA Joquy/

I CA lob Worle

I A Job\Mgp(/

I A On Ac.

A On Ac.

1 CA On Ac.

I CA lob Work”

I CA Dept, i 150

1A Um Ac. 125

I CA On Ac. 135

1 A On Ac. 240

1 CA On Ac. 135

I A On Ac. 125

[ CA Job Worke”" 135

I CA On Ac. 1350

I CA On Ac. 135

A On Ac. 240

1A On Ac. 125

I A On Ac. 240

I A On Ac. 125

1 A On Ac, 150

1 A On Ac. 240
flod byt
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Date
23-Jan-10
23-lan-10
23-Jan-{0
23-lan-10
23-lan-10
23-ban-10
23-lan-10
23-dan-10
23-dan-10
2A-hin-
23-dun-10
25-lan-10
23-lan-10
23-lan-10
23-fan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-fan-10
23-jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan- 10
23-fan-10
23-dan-10
23-lan-10
23-Jan- 10
25-lan- 10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-tan-10
23-Jan-10
23-lan-10
23-Tan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-lan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-lan-10

23-Jun-10

29 January, 2016

In D
9:10 4889
910 4902
910 4968
DG 4976
911 2908
G911 3073

912 -d8%1
9:12 5079
913 4202
9:13 4432
G:13 4585
9:13 4601
9:13 4898
9:13 4994
9:13 5000
9:13 5080
9:13 5109
915 1104
915 3370
913 3602
215 4709
915 4784
9:15 4790

~

Name

Cont

Ramya Pradha ADI

Triveni
Raju
Basanty
Minabhai
Sumathi

G Suresh
Muddupandit
Ramakishna
Kavitha
NManju
Sargjani
Chaytie
Hussain

S Deva
Meohini
Arathi

Roja
Saraswathi
Harath:
Tulasamma
Santa Laxmi
Tabitamma
Damayanthi
MUK Goud
l.okesh
AnilKumar
Viswanadh
Sriny

Aboll Salla
Ramaiah
Narayana

A Giri
Ashok

A. Venkatesh
GMD Shaker
aabha

Shiva
Nilkanth
Lalabhwar
Mahender
Tanra

Prakash

Raju  _er
L

ADI
Man
ADI
KL
ADI
AIB
ADIL
RAL
Al
Al
ADI
TRM
Man
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
TRM
Al
BSI?
VPH
JAN
NAR
BSP
BsP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
VPH
VRR
SUN
YIH

Type
Cciv
Civ
EAR
CIV
v

Skill

MA
1l
MA
FH
[RE|

tH
M
MA
FH
FH

Wage
125

“lgine tstates, Hydeiah

Out

18:00
18:00
§8:00
18:00
18:00
16:00
18:00
18:00
1800
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
1800
18:00
18:00
ER:O0
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18-00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
1800
18:00
18:00

a2,

£

Attn

Block  Payment Amount
A On Ac. 125
A On Ac. 125
CA On Ac. 150
A On Ac. 123
A On Ac. 125
A Cn Ac, 125
A On Ac. 240
A On Ac. 125
A DEpL. 225
A On Ac. 125

On Ac. 125
A On Ac. 125
CA On Ac. 125
CA On Ac. 150
A On Ac. 240
A On Ac. 123
A On Ac. 125
A On Ac. 125
A On Ac. 125
A On Ac. 125
A On Ac. 125
A On Ac. 125
A On Ac.
A On Ac.
A On Ac.
B On Ac. 160
B On Ac. 300
C On Ac. 200
A On Ac. 220
A On Ac. 220
A On Ac. 220
A On Ac. 150
A On Ac. 220
A On Ac. 220
A On Ac. 230
A On Ac. 225
A On Ac. 220
B On Ac. 160
A On Ac. 220
A On Ac. 220
A zze/pt’ 225
A On Ac. 160
A Dept. 160
A On Ac 220

o
~
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Date In 1y Name Cont Type Skill Wage Qut Attn Block  Payment Amount
Sidan-lo 916 3599 madudey SUN  PAI MA 2200 18,00 'y On Ac. 26"
Zi-lan-E0 e 3600 aknath SUN PAl MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220./
Fi-dan-1t 9le 3915 Ramachary RAM  CAR MA 190 18:00 J/C On Ac. 190/
23-Jan-10 916 4040 BabuRao R PAL MA 220 1800 LA Cn Ac. 220/_
23-dan-10 9116 4527 Samjay IR FAl MA 220 18:00 .Il//A On Ac. 220/
23-Jan-10 9016 4393 Ganapathi IR PAl MA 220 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 220-/
23-Jan-10 916 4663 GovindRao IR PAl MA 220 18:00 XA On Ac. 2207
23-Jap-10 916 4978 Meetles NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 A/C On Ac. 2004
23-Jan-10 916 3022 Ramshabdh IR PAL MA 220 1800 /A On Ac. 2207
23-Jan-10 947 4371 Ishaq MAH  WEL MH 140 18:0¢ FC On Ac. 140/
23Jan-10 9017 4595 S Kumar VYRR LELE MH 160 18:00 “/]/B On Ac. 160"
23-lan-1t 9:17 46940 Shayed Khalee 151 PLE MA 200 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 20
23-Jan-10 9117 4779 Pandu YRR ELE  MA 225 18:00 VB On Ac. 228
23-Jan-19 G177 ARI0 Srnu BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 A On Ac, 22()"/
23-dan-160 917 d9s3 0 Ray kumar NAR WEL MA 200 1800 J/(.‘ On Ac 20(}/
2a-lan- o GLT AN Y Neeru NAR WL M 150G 18:00 ‘yC On Ac. 150_/
Tidan-it 907 50400 Samav Gandu NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 /c On Ac. 2007
2dal0 907 5078 Md Zaheer  ISH  PLU  MA 2000 18:00 ? On Ac. 200/
23-lan-10 917 35089 Bhumaiva RAJ ELE M A 225 1800 B }ﬁ 22,
23-lan-i0 9:18 3108 Tirupathi TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 J’/B '/D@pf 25
23-lan-10 918 3601  dattu SUN PAl MA 220 18:00 _/B = On Ac.
23-fan-10 9118 4253 Musiafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 /B tpepf
23-Jan-10 918 4505 B.N.Chary VBC  CAR MA 160 18:00 LT On Ac.
23-Jan-10 G:18 4617 Rambabu TAN PLU MA 230 18:00 ‘I/B Dgpt.
23-lan-10 938 4696 Kumar I1SH PLU MH 150 18:00 I B “On Ac.
23-Jan-1¢ 9118 4794 Samsheer TAN  PLU MU 180 18:00 A'B i
23-Jan-10 91§ 4817 Vijay RAM  CAR MA 190 18:00 B “On Ac.
23-dan-10 908 4831 Anil Al Cly ME 150 18:00 MA On Ac.
23-Jan-10 918 4885 Sakeem TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 ;E-/B ﬂ
23-Jan-10 9:19 3136 Saleem MAH  WEL MA 160 18:00 }Aﬁ On Ac.
23-lan-10 919 3233 Snikanth VRI ELE Hdvl 230 18:00 t}é On Ac.
23-Jan-10 9:19 3234 Shekhar VYRR ELE MA 225 18:00 /I/B On Ac.
23-Jan-10 919 3235V Mutham VYRR ELE MH 160 18:00 /B On Ac.
23-Jan-100 919 3379 Shaik Chand MTF  PLLU MA 200 18:.00 /I/C On Ac.
23-dan-10 919 3834 Tirupathi VBC  CAR MA 190 18:00 ‘/C On Ag,
23-Jan-10 9:19 4295 Ramesh VBC  CAR MA 190 18:60 ,I/C On Ac.
23-Jan-10 919 3035 V. Santosh vBC  CAR MA 19¢ 18:00 ~I/C On Ac.
23-Jan-10  9:19 3037 M. Santosh VBC CAR MA 190 18:00 "l/(j On Ac.
23-Jan-10  9:30 4713 Madhu VPH  ELE MH 160 18:06 1%3 On Ac.
23-Jan-10  10:30 4293 Shaikh Wasim MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00 )/C On Ac,
23-Jan-10 1030 4627 Javeed MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00 1/C On Ac. 190
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Tefal- 202 SV

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

Prate In )] Nanme Cont
JR-hn-1t T00 2751 Nekaswan PKIL
2¥-lan-1t Ji 2750 Lipendra PRI
28-lan-100 000 2814 Akbar PRI
28-dan-10 700 2886 Saran PKL.
28-Jan-10 7:00 2900 Sukhchand PKL
28-Jan-10  7:00 2904  Nilesh PKL
28-tan-10 700 2932 Ramarao PICi.
28-lan-10 7:00 3228 Samtu PKL
28-Jan-1G 7:00 3416 Agravwall PKL
28-Jan-10  7:00 3821 Saheen PKL
28-fan-10 7:05 2779 Imla Bhai ARJ
28-lan-10  7:05 2987 Ramcharan ARI
28-lan-t0 7:05 2994 Sashikala ARIJ
28-Jan-10 705 2997 Durgabhai ARl
28-han-1E 708 3127 Varandra Raul ARJ
8- Jan- 10 TAOS 3150 Panna Lal AR
I8-dan-HE 705 3302 Surendhar AR
I8-Jan-H0 T3 3633 Santosh AR
28-Jan-t0 703 3639 Kaiabal AR
28-Jan-10  7:05 3807 guddi ARJ
28-lan-10 705 4702 Bharat ARJ
28-Jan-10 710 2890 Mohan PKL
28-lan-10 710 2894 Kamalesh PKL
28-Jan-10  7:10 2898 Annaram PKL
28-Jan-10 7110 2909 Pinki PKL
28-Jan-10 710 2910 Parsha PKL
28-Jan-10 7:10 3179  Sunithabhai AR}
28-Jan-10 7110 3232 Rajeswari PKL
28-Tan-10 7:10 3545 Radhasham PKL
28-Jan-10 7:10 3347 Subdhara PKL
28-Jan-10 7:10 3348 Tulsi PKL
28-fan-10 &:00 2807 M Agun TARI
28-Jan-10 &:00 2993 Kamlesh ARJ
28-lan-10  8:00 2995 Babulal ARJ
28-Jan-10 8:00 2998 Chotial AR
28-Jan-10 8:00 3494 Sorilal AR)
28-lan-10 8:00 3567 Mirabai ARJ
28-Jan-10 8:00 3900 gudda AR
28-Jan-10  8:00 3902 chander ARJ
28-Jan-10  8:00 3905 sanju ARI
28-Jan-10  8:05 2747 Nandalal Bur PKL
28-Jan-10  8:05 280t Sukhcharan ARJ
28-Jan-10  8:05 2897 Rajesh PKL
29 January, 2010
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M
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Wage
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240

28-Jan-10
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To Date: 28/1/10

Payment  Amount
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
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On Ac 150
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On Ac. 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 240
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On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 240
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On Ac, 125
On Ac. 240
Cn Ac. 300
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 240
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Date

28
28
28

28~
24

2%-
28

-lan-10
-lan-10
-lan-10
lan-10
Jan-10
Jan-10
dan-10

-han- 10

28-Jan-10

23
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28
28
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28
28
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28
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-Jan-10
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-Jan-10
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-fan-10
-lan-14
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-lan-10
-Jan-10
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-lan-19
-lan-19
-Jan-19
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8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05

§:05

8:13
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
§:20
8:20
8.25
8:23
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8:25
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8:23
825

8:23
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CHECKED

1D
2699
3229
3417
4630

5 0655

4667

S 5074

281i2

2892

Name
Munna
Suresh
Gopal
Sunil
[3hasker
Radhalal
Krishna Ram
Raju
Suresh
l-vvaih
G Laxmi
Bhuwaneshwa
Vishwanad
Raju
Srinu
Goverdhan
Jamunabhai
Rakesh
America Bai
Tuman Bai
Bhagiral
Shilpa
Rohit
Chayvtic
Krishna
Raj Kumai
Ram Krishna
Kumar lal
Kumaribai
D.Narsingyadh
Jyothi
Punyawath
Dameyanli
Nirmal
Janakibai
V Shivamma
Arnjili
Upender
Venkatamma
Bucchamma
Savamma
Laxmi Dewvi
Seiyed Mahab

. Jayanna

QUANTITYIQUALITY |

Cont
ARJ
PKL

TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
Man

Man

TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
MAN
MAN
Al
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Marn

Type
Clv
clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
v
Civ

#lping tstates, Hydeiabad, >

Skil
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
I'H
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

FH
MH
FH
FH

Wage
240
240
240
240
240
150
240
240
241

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:()
18:00
18:40
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:.00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
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Block  Payment Amount
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CA

On Ac. 240
On A, 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 240
Job Wk 150
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac, 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 1235
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
On Ac.

On Ac,

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

Job Wo( 4

Job Work” 135
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
Joh WPrl( 135
Job Wk 135
On Ac. 300
Job Wm’( 135
Job Work” 135
Job Werk”™ 135
Job Work™ 135
Job Work/ 1350
Job Work” 150
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Iate In 10 Ndme Conl Type Skilt Wage QOut Attn Block Payment Amount

28-Jan-10 825 3021 Nagamma Man l2AR I°H 135 1808 I CA lob W(‘);k/ 135
28-Jan-10 830 2084 Jlemant ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ace 240
28-Jan-10 8§30 3133 Dasarath ADI Iy MA 240 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 240
28-Jan-10° 8:30 338! Tulasamma ADIL (&)Y FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
28-Jan-10 8:30 4127 Ramesh ADI Clv MA 244 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
28-lan-10 %:30 4801 Raju ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
28-Jan-10 8:30 4971 Shyam ADI Civ MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
28-Jan-10  8:30 4994 Ramaiah BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 | CA On Ac. 220
28-Jan-10 830G 3000 Narayana BSP PAI MH 150 18:00 I CA On Ac. 150
28-dan-10 &30 3107 Bhagwan ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
28-lan-10 835 1016 13 Sankar MAN  EAR MH 130 18:00 1A Job Woz/ 150
28-dan-10 &:35 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FH 135 18:00 A Job Wo/rk/ 135
28-Jan-10 835 3984 Suwana Man EAR Ftl 135 18:00 PA Job Work” 135
28-Jan-1G 835 4004 Shyamalamma  Man LEAR i 135 18:00 1A Job Wo;k/ 135
28-Jan-100 835 488 Mahalaxmi Man FAR FH 135 1800 1 C Job Wo_pk/ 135
28-dn-100 0 835 4489 Mahadev Swa Man AR ME 150 18:00 A Job Work” 150
28-Jan-10 835 4494 Koutlaiah AR CIv Mil 150 18:00 I A On Ac.- 130
28-tan-10 833 4727 Shoba Man EAR FH 135 [8:00 I A Job Wor}/ 135
28-Jan-10  8:35 5044 Pratima ARI Civ FH 125 18:00 A On Ac, 125
28-Jan-10 835 5045 Raghawani ARJ Clv FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
28-Jan-10 840 1953 Varalakshmi  Man EAR I'H 135 18:00 I A Job Woﬂ/ 135
28-Jan-10 &40 2045 A Anand Man EAR MIH 150 18:00 1 CA <D@prl’ﬁ 150
28-Jan-10 840 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA }p{/ 150
28-Jan-10 840 2270 Chiranjeevi ADI Civ MA 240 18:.00 1 CA On Ac. 240
28-Jan-10  8:40 3372 Simbadri ADI CIv M 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
28-Jan-10  8:40 3373 Harathi ADI Clv FH 125 18:00 I CA On Ac. 25
28-Jan-10 840 4048 Laxmi Man EAR i 135 1800 I CA Job W(:;k/ 135
28-tan-10 840 4487 Ramalingamm  Man EAR I 135 18:00 A Jab Wor}'/' 135
28-lan-10 8:40 4889 Ramya Pradha ADI Civ FH 125 18:00 I CA On Ac. 125
28-Jan-10 840 4943 |lusen. B Man EAR IFH 135 18:00 I A Ioh WOY( 135
28-lan-10 8:45 4634 Arina TRM Ly FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac, 125
28-Jan-10 845 4638 Kotalaxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I CA On Ac. 125
28-Jan-10 845 4640 Tabitamma TRM  CIV 11 125 18:00 I CA On Ac, 125
28-Jan-10  §:45 4649  Saraswathi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I CA On Ac. 125
28-Jan-10 843 4660 Bhaghyamma TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I CA On Ac. 125
28-Jan-1¢ 8:45 4665 Narayana BSP PA} MA 220 18:00 I CA On Ac. 220
28-Jan-10 8§45 4903 lai Laxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
28-Jan-10 8143 3079 M.K Goud BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 I CA On Ac. 220
28-Jan-10 845 5096 Megnath TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I CA On Ac. 240
28-Jan-10  8:45 5109 Ashok BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 I CA On Ac. 220
28-Jan-10 830 2332 Aniji VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 223
28-Jan-10  8:30 2800 V Venkat VPH  ELE MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
28-Jan-10 8:36 3134  Saraswathl ADI Clv FH 125 18:00 A On Ac, 125
28-Jan-10 830 3328 Dilashor VIH ELL M 160 18:00 LA On Ac. 160
CERTIFIED BY | efiiti
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Date In n Name Cont  Type Skil Wage  OQut Attn Block  Payment Amount
28-Jan-it 830 4202 Lokesh VI'H ELE M 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
28-Tan-10 830 4385 Viswanadh NAR WEL. MA 200 1800 I A On Ac. 200
28-Jan-10 50 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I A QOn Ac. 160
28-Jan-10  8:30 4713 Madhu VIEH ELE MH 160 18:00 i A On Ac. 160
28-Jan-10 830 3041 Sunil VIPH ELE MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
R-dan-10 B35 1104 A VenKkatesh  VPLI ELE 1N 2500 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
28-Jan- 110 B35 33700 GMD Shaker  VRR FLE A 225 1800 I A On Ac. 225
-dan-10 B35 4090 Murali VRR ELi MA 225 1800 I CA On Ac. 225
28-Jan-10 8:55 4371 Ishag MAH  WEL MH 140 18:00 I A On Ac. 140
28-Jan-10  8:55 4779 Pandu VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
28-Jan-10  §:55 4808 Aboll Salla BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
28-Jan-10  8:35 4937 Ramesh BSP PAl MH 130 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
28-Jan-10  8:55 4992 Narsimha Rao  BSP PAl MH 1530 18:00 1A On Ag. 150
28-Jan-10  §:55 4995 B. Nagaraj BSP PAI MA 220 1800 Il A On Ac. 220
28-Jan-10 9:00 3911 RohitKumar  VPH ELE M 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 166
28-Jan-10 9:00 3915 Ramachary RAM  CAR MA 19G 18:00 1 A On Ac. 196G
28-Jan-10 9:00 4393  Ganapathi iR PAl MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
28-lan-10  9:00 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 IoA On Ac. 300
28-lan-10 9:.00 4744  Jayprakash JAN TiL MA 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
28-kan-10 900 4743 Sanjeev Yadav JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 360
28-Jan-10 900 4785 lemanth Marg IR PAL MA 220 1800 A On Ac. 220
28-dan-10 900 4933 Raj ikumar NAR WL MA 200 1800 A On Ac. 200
28-dan-10 9:00 4979 vivek Yadav JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
28-Jan-100 9200 3013 Veeru NAR  WEL MH 1530 18:00 LA On Ac. 130
28-Jan-10 9:00 5040 Sanjay Gandu NAR WEL WA 200 18:00 I A On Ac. 200
28-Jan-10 9:00 5076 Mallesh Geud BSP PAl MA 2200 18:00 A On Ac. 220
28-fan-10 9:05 3379 Shaik Chand MTF  PLU MaA 200 18:00 I A On Ac. 200
28-Jan-10  9:05 4432 AnilKumar JAN THL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
28-lan-10 9:05 4952 R.H. Bharatwa NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 A On Ac. 200
28-Jan-10  9:05 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 I A /D;‘Jm’ 225
28-Jan-1¢ 9:05 5014 Sanjay NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 I A “On Ac. 150
28-Jan-10 9:05 SOL6 Raju RA]  ELE  MA 295 18:00 P A et 225
28-Jan-10  9:05 5022 Ramshabdh IR PAl MA 2200 18:00 LA On Ac. 220
28-Jan-10  9:05 5026 Prakash RAI ELE MH 160 18:00 I A Pﬂ‘ﬁt, 160
28-lan-10 910 3108 Tirupathi TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1A Bwt 250
28-Jan-10 9:10 3233 Srikanth VYRR  ELE HM 250 18:00 I C On Ac. 250
28-Jan-10  9:10 3234  Shekhar VYRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 A On Ac. 225
28-Jan-10 9110 3235V Mutham VYRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 I CaA On Ac. 160
28-Tan-10 910 4617 Rambabu TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C Dept: 250
28-Jan-10 910 4817 Vijay RAM  CAR MA 190 1800 I ¢ On Ac. 190
28-lan-10 910 4885 Sakeem TAN PLU MA 250 1800 I A Den 250
28-Jan-10 9115 2543 Raju IR PAL MA 220 18:00 i CA “On Ac. 220
Z28-Jan-10 %15 3600 aknath SUN PAl MA 220 18:00 I CA On Ac. 220
28-Jan-10 9:15 4527 Samjay IR PAl MA 220 18:.00 I CA On Ag. 220
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Date In 1 Name Cont  Fype Skill Wage Out Attn Biock  Payment Amount

28-Jan-10G 9:15 4601 Sachin IR PAI MA 2200 18:00 {CA On Ac. 220
28-dan-10  9:13 4663 Govind Rac IR PAI MA 220 18:00 4 ca On Ac. 220
28-Jan-10 9115 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 /I/CA On Ac. 200
28-Jan-10 915 4784 Nilkanth IR PAl MA 220 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 220
28-Jan-10 915 4790 Lalabhwar IR PAl MA 220 18:00 /CA On Ac. 220
28-jan-10 915 5042 Laxman SUN PA] MA 220 1800 /I/_CA On Ac. 220
28-Jan-10 915 3078 Md. Zaheer ISH PLU MA 200 1800 A A On Ac, 200
28-Jan-10 915 5086 MDD Raheem  ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 A CA On Ac. 150
28-Jan-10 9:20 3399 madadev SUN PAl MA 220 1800 7 ca On Ac. 220
28-Jan-10 G:20 3601 dattu SLIN PAl MA 220 18:00 )/Cf-\ On Ac. 220
2R-dan-10 0 920 3602 pabha SUIN Pal MA 220 18:00 I//A On Ac. 220
28-lan-1) 9200 3661 Nineshwar SUN PAL A 220 18:00 I/ CA On Ac.
28-dan-100 920 3937 Aajinath SUN Al MA 220 18:00 ¥ CA On Ac.
28-Jan-10 920 4293 Shaikh Wasim MAH  WEL MA 150 18:00 /A On Ac.
28-Jan-10 920 40627 Javeed MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00 _/I/. A On Ac.
28-lan-10 9:20 4933 Saddam MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00 ,%" A On Ac.
28-Jan-10 925 1098 MD Ishaq ISH PLLI HM 250 18:00 F CA On Ac.
28-Jan-10  9:25 2135 V Brahmachar VBC  CAR CO 250 18:00 A CA On Ac.
28-Jan-10  ©:25 3136 Saleem MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00 /A On Ac.
28-Jan-10  9:25 3960 Bramachary VBC  CAR Ma 190 18:00 /CA On Ac.
28-Jan-10 925 4069 Ram R PAL UM 220 18:00 XA On Ac.
28-lan-10  9:25 4693 Shamshu [SH PLU MA 200 18:00 'J/CA On Ac.
28-Jan-10 925 4694  Aanf 1SH PLU MA 200 18:00 )/ CA On Ac.
28-Jan-10 9:25 4605 BabuBhai ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 KA On Ac.
28-Jan-10 925 3036 Srinivas VBC  CAR MA 190 18:00 /I/'CA On Ac.
28-Jan-10 9:25 3075 MD Khaleed ISH PLU MA 2000 18:00 A CA On Ac.
28-Jan-10 925 3082 Azmeed ISH PLU MaA 200 18:00 }/'A On Ac.
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 24-Jan-10  To Date: 24/1/10
Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
Jd-lan-10 7:00 2776 Imla Bhai AR CIV IF14 125 18:00 1 B On Ac. 125
d-dan-100 0 7000 2813 fatha PKL (GAY FHl 125 18:00 i C On Ac. 125
24-Jan-10 700 2910 Parsha PKL CHv 11 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
2d-lan-i0 700 2994 Sushikala ARI] CIv 14 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
2d-hn- 10 TUHY 2997 Durgabhai AR Clv F 125 18:00 13 On Ac. 125
Tclanslo T o0 3232 Rujeswan Pt CIV 1 125 1800 [ On Ac. 125
RE BRI Y Thg 3347 Subdhary PRI [AY It 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
24 dan- 1 TO0 3348 luls PRI CHV I 125 18:00 I B On Ac. 125
2-Jan-10 7000 3639 Kalabat ARJ CIv IFH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
24-fan-10 T00 3907 guddi ARI CIv ¥H 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
24-Jan-10 T:03 2731 Nekaswan PKL cv tH 125 1800 1 C On Ac. 125
24-Jan-10 7:05 2812 Rapu PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 240
20-lan-10 705 2897 Rajesh PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
24-Jan-10 7:05 2909 Pinki PRL Civ FH 125 18:00 | C On Ac. 125
24-Jan-10  7:05 2993 Babulal AR Civ MH 150 18:00 I CA On Ac. 150
24-3an-10 7:05 3417 Gopal PKL C1v MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
2d-jan-10 7:05 3494 Sorilal ARJ CIv Wi 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 1350
Jd-fan-1b o 705 3902 chander AR C1v M 300 1800 A On Ac. 300
24-Jan-10 705 4973 Goverdhan PKIL (WY MA 240 1800 I A On Ac. 240
21-Jan-10 710 2747 Nandalal Bur - PKL (A MA 240 18:00 I CA On Ac. 240
2b-dan-tt 7000 2814 Akbar P CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
2l-lun- 1t 710 2886 Saran PRI Clv FH 125 18:00 I B On Ac.
2d-dan-10 710 2892 Suresh PRL Civ MA 240 18:00 A Cn Ac.
24-Jan-10 710 2904 Nilesh PKI. CIv MH 150 18:00 1 B On Ac,
24-Jan-10 7100 2932 Ramarao PKL Clv MU 150 1800 L CA On Ac.
Zd-Jan-10 710 3228 Santu PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1B On Ac.
24-dan-10 710 3229 Suresh PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 PA On Ac.
24-fan-10 7:10 3345 Radhasham PKL CIV MH 150 18:00 | B On Ac.
24-Jan-10 710 4494  Koutlaiah AR Crv MH 150 18:00 1 B On Ac. 130
24-Jan-10 7:13 2754 Upendra PKL crv M 1530 18§:00 1 B On Ac. 150
24-Jan-10  7:15 2890 Mohan PKL Civ HM 300 18:00 I CA On Ac. 360
Zd-Jan-10 715 3416 Agravwall PKL Clv MI 150 18:00 I B On Ac. 130
M-dan-10 715 4667 Radhalal ™M CIV MIH 130 18:00 I CA On Ac. 150
Zd-Jan-10 &30 2045 A Anand Man AR ME 1530 18:00 A Ept. 150
24-ban-10 830 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 IA )Q‘ﬁ 150
24-Jan-10 830 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1A N Job WOQ/ i3
24-Jan-10 830 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 B Joh Wod/ 135
24-lan-10 B:30 46061 Srinu BSP PAI MA 2200 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
24-Jan-10 8:30 4991 Nagaraju BSP PAL MA 220 18:00 | CA On Ac. 220
24-Jan-10 900 4839 Srinu BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 LA On Ac. 220
2d-dan-10 900 4898 Aboll Salla BsP PAl MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
24-Jan-10 9:00 4937 Ramesh ' On Ac. 150
24-Jan-10  9:00 4994 Ramaiah On Ac. 220
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Date In 1N Name Cont  Type Skl Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

2l-lan-100 900 3000 Narayana 3se IPAl MH 150 1800 ,f‘/C/\ On Ac. 150
24-kan-100 0 900 3044 Pratima AR Cly FH P23 1800 ¥ CA On Ac. 125
24-dan-10 900 3045 Raghawani AR Clv FIH 125 18:00 T A On Ac. 125
24-lap-10 900 3046 Laxmi ARl Chv FH 125 18:00 4/!\ On Ac. i2a
24-Jan-10 9:0¢ 3079 M.K Goud BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 A\ On Ac. 220
24-lan-10 9:00 5080 AGin Bse PAI MA 220 18:00 I/CA On Ac. 220
24-Jan-10 9:03 3599 madadev SUN PAI MA 220 18:00 J/A Cn Ac. 220
24-Jan-10 905 3602 aabha SUN PAl MA 220 18:00 4 A On Ac. 220
2d-dan-100 905 3915 Ramachary RAM  CAR MA 190 18:00 ~/CA On Ac. 190
24-dan-10 903 4046  BabuRao IR PAl MA 220 18:00 J’/CA On Ac. 220
24-dan-10 905 4393 Ganapathi IR PAL MA 220 18:00 ‘/I/CA On Ac. 220
24-dan-10 @:0F 4665 Naravana BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 'l/A On Ac. 220
2l-lan-1 Q08 ARE7 O Vi RAM  CAR MA 190 18:00 ﬁ/.f\ On Ag. 190
2ldan-100 963 4937 Mahender RAJ DI MA 225 1800 S /{ptb 225
2=l w05 3012 Laxman SUN PAL MA 220 18:00 .%//\. ) On Ac. 220
2 dan-100 905 3026 Prakash RAJ ELE MH 160 F8:00 XA Dept. 160
24-Jan-10 9:10 2543 Raju IR PAl MA 220 18:00 uI/CA “On Ac. 220
24-Jan-10 910 3108 Tirupathi TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 /CA /Dept 250
24-Jan-10 9:10 3600  aknath SUN  PAI MA 220 18:00 A/CA “On Ac. 220
24-Jan-10 910 3601 dattu SUN PAl MA 220 18:00 ,{/CA On Ac. 220
24-Jan-10 910 4069 Ram IR PAl HM 220 18:00 /A On Ac, 220
24-Jan-10 9:30 4527 Samjay JR PAI MA 220 18:00 P On Ac. 220
24-Jan-10  9:10 4617 Rambabu TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 _J/CA /Bﬁ 250
24-3an-1G6 910 4663 Govind Rao IR PAI MA 220 18:00 /I/ 13 On Ac. 220
24-kan-10 9:10 4784  Nilkanth IR PAI MA 220 1800 /A On Ac. 220
24-Fan-10 910 4785 Memanth Mara IR PAl MA 220 1800 /CA On Ac. 220
24-Jan-10 910 3022 Ramshabdh IR PA} MA 220 18:00 /A On Ac. o220
24-Jan-10 915 2476 Knishna Marth AD? CIv MA 240 1800 YA On Ac. 240
24-Jan-10 9:15 5036 Srinvas vBC  CAR MA 190 18:00 /l/f-\ On Ac. 190
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 25-Jan10  To Date: 25/1/10
Iate in n Name Cont  Type Skitl Wage QOut Attn Block  Payment Amount
23-lan-100 7:00 2734 Upendra PKL CIv M 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
25-Jan-10 700 2814 Akbar PKL Civ MA 230 18:00 A On Ac. 240
25-lan-1t) 7:00 2886 Saran PRI Clv FE 125 18:.00 1 A On Ac, 125
Daan-10 0 700 28000 Mohan Pl v FIN 00 T8:00 1A On Ac. 300
Ta-lan-1 T 2897 Raesh PIL CHV MA 240 18:00 PoA On Ac. 240
2A-dan- 10 00 2904 Nikesh K. CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
2L 7000 2952 Ramarao PKL IV Mif 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
23-Jan-10 700 3231 Agnu PKL Cly MA 240 1800 I A On Ac. 240
25-Jan-10 7:00 3345 Radhasham PKL CIv MEH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
25-lan-10 7:05 2747 Nandalal Bur  PKL CIvV MA 240 1800 A On Ac. 240
25-Jan-10 7:05 2900  Sukhchand PKL CIv MA 240 18:0C PA On Ac. 240
25-Jan-10 T:05 3179 Sunithabhai ARIJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
25-lan-10 7:05 3229 Suresh PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
23-lan-10  7:053 3417 Gopal PKIL Clv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
25-Jan-10 710 2807 M Arnjun ARJ CIv CO 360 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
23-Jan-10 7:10 2993 Babuolal AR CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
25-lan-10 700 3494 Sorilal AR CIvV MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
Za-lan-100 7100 3633 Santesh ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 I B On Ac. 150
23-lan-10 70 303% Kalabai ARJ [SEAY Ftl 125 1800 1 C On Ac. 1235
23-han-1 0 Ti0 39000 eudda AR IV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
25-han-10 T 3902 chander AR Cly FIN 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
I5-dan-10 10 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ Cly M1 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
25-Jan-100 15 2892 Suresh PKL Civ MA 240 1800 A On Ac. 240
25-Jan-10  7:15 2898 Annaram PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 LA On Ac.
25-dan-10 7015 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac.
A3-dan-10G 7:1s 3228 Santu PKL. CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac.
25-Jan-1¢ 715 4973 Goverdhan PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 LA On Ac.
25-Jan-10 8:00 2813 Latha PKL v tH 125 18:00 I A On Ac.
25-Jan-10 8§00 2894 Kamalesh PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac, ©240
25-Jan-10 8:00 2910 Parsha PKL Clv FH 125 18§00 I A On Ac. 125
25-Jan-1G $:00 3232 Ra_iéswari PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 LA On Ac. 125
25-Jan-10  8:00 3547  Subdhara PKL v FH 125 18:00 i A On Ac. 125
25-Jan-10 800 3348 Tulsi PKRL cty  FH 125 18:00 LA On Ac. 125
25-dan-10 8:00 3821 Saheen PIL CIv MH 150 18:00 LA On Ac. 150
25-Jan-10 8:05 2751 Nekaswan PKL Civ FH 123 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
25-Jan-10 §:05 2909 Pinki PKL Civ Fil 123 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
23-Jap-10  8:10 4667 Radhalal TRM  CiIV MH 130 18:00 A On Ac. 130
25-Jan-10  8:10 47606 Bhuwaneshwa TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
23-dan-10 B¢ 3060 Ram Krishna  TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
25-Jan-10 810 5070 Rakesh TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150 !
25-Jan-10 8:15 4630  Sunii TRM 1 - pmsdemme, O Ac. 240
25-Jan-10  8:15 4964 Srinu TRM D 1 A On Ac. 240
25-Jan-10  8:15 5072 Janakibai TRM 1A On Ac. 125

J \_\

29 January, 2010 Feoraren i,
|

CHECKED |

RUANTITYICRALITY Bsst, Mg 5 0 Mol
™ s “lping £g¢ ' it fager, £nog.
*3‘;—@ 2 moﬂ 5/(?{[[’0 atgs {__ ALPINE 28TATZg

7)

5

PR,
3




Date in 1D Name Cont Type Skill Wage QOut Attn Block  Payment Amount
23-Jan-10 813 5074 KrishnaRam  TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
25-Jan-10 $:20 2893 Kamlesh ARI Clv MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
25-Jan-10 820 2998 Chotilal AR} Clv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Acg, 240
25-Jan-10 820 3150 Panna Lal AR Cly MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
23-Jan-10 820 3362 Surendhar ARI CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
25-lan-10 820 4702 Bharat ARJ CIvV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
25-lan-10  8:30 4638  Kotalaxm: TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
25-Jan-10 830 4655 Bhasker TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 LA On Ac. 240
25-Jun-10 830 4958 Nirmal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
25 Jan-10 &:30 3038 Knshna TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
25han-100 X300 5068 famunabha TRM LIV I7H 125 1800 I A On Ac. 125
2. km-HE R3S 2800 Sukhcharan AR C1v MA 240 1800 1A On Ac. 240
2a-dan-ly 835 2007 Marakhan PKL Crv M 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 15G
2a-lan-10 833 2004 Sashikala AR CIv 1l 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
25-dan-10 8:35 2997 Durgabhai ARJ Clv FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
25-dan-10 8:35 3567 Mirabai ARJ crv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac, 125
25-Jan-10 835 3905 sanju ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 | C On Ac. 150
23-Jan-10  8:35 4767 Tuman Bai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
25-Jan-10 &35 3056 Jagdish ™M CIV MA 240 18:00 I C {On Ac. 240
25-Jan-10  8:40 4631 Trinath TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
25-Jan-10 8:40 4927 Bhagirat TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 LA On Ac.
25-Jan-10  §:40 3055 Rehit TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.
25-Jan-10 840 5057 Chaytie TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac.
25-Jan-10 8:40 3039 Raj Kumari TRM  ClV I'H 125 18:00 A On Ac.
23-Jan-10  8:40 3069 Kumar lal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 A On Ac.
23-lan-10 840 3071 Kumaribai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 bA On Ac.
25-Jan-10 850 2084 Hemant ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.
25-0an-10 8:530 3381 Tulasamma ADI CIV il {25 18:00 1 CA On Ac.
25-dan-10 8:30 4022  Shakeriyya Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 A Job WW 150
25-Jan-10 830 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 150 1800 LA Job Work 150
25-Jan-10 8:30 4315 Parvathi ADI1 CIv FH 125 18:00 PA On Ac. 125
25-Jan-10 8:50 4666 AmericaBai  TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
25-Jan-10  §:30 4301 Raju ADI (Y MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
25-Jan-10 8:50 3036 Srinivas VBC  CAR MA 190 18:00 I CA Cn Ac. 160
25-Jan-10 8:55 2828 Panna Swaye ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
25-Jan-10  8:35 4534 Bairagi ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
25-fan-10  8:55 4660 Bhaghyamma TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
25-Jan-10 8:55 4670 Punyawath TRM  CIV FH 125 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 125

3-lan-10 835 4719 Dameyanli TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 123
25-Jan-10  8:53 4900 Surekha TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
25-dan-10 B33 5044 Pratima ARJ CIv 111 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 123
25-jan-10  8:35 5045 Raghawani ARIJ Clv FH 125 18:00 | C On Ac. 125
23-Jan-10 853 5046 Laxmi AR 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
2i-Jan-10 0 900 1273 Anjili MAN 18:00 I B

‘-[')/e}/ 135
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Date In 1 Name Conl  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment Amount

25-dan-100 9:00 2800 V Venkat VPH ELE MA 225 18:.00 1A On Ac. 225
25-ban-14 G0 2967 Roja ADI Clv 1 125 18:00 1A On Ac, 125
25 kn-100 900 2968 Mallamma ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
23-bun-10 0 900 3073 Sumathi ADI Chv HE 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
23 dan-100 w00 4127 Ramesh Al Civ MA 240 18:00 I A {On Ac. 240
I5-dan-10 0 %00 4366 Kavitha ADI CIy FH 125 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 125
25-dan-10 9:00 4573 HarishReddy VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 1 B On Ac. 225
25-Jan-10 9:00 3015 Nirmala TRM QI BE! 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
25-Jan-10 905 2045 A Anand Man EAR M 150 18:00 I A )eﬁt. 130
25-Jan-10 9:05 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR WiE 150 18:00 1 CA Dept- 150
25-kan-1G 9:05 2879 Venkatamma  Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA “Iob Wo 135
25-Jan-10 9:05 4665 Narayana BSP Pal MA 220 1800 I A On Acs 220
25-Jan-10 9:05 4727  Shoba Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CaA Job ng( 135
23-Jan-10 903 4942 Seiyed Mahab  Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wof( 150
25-fan-10 9:05 4943 Husen. B Man EAR FH 135 1800 I CA Job WQ{{ 135
Is-Jan-100 905 4994 Ramaiah RSP PAI MA 220 1800 LA On Ac.

25-Jan-10 905 S000 Narayana BSP PAL Mt 150 18:00 A On Ac.

2Aa-lan-10 G0 1217 W Shivamma MAN AR IE 135 1800 1 CA Job Wor

2i-dan-100 90 2472 Simbadrni ADI v MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.

25-Lan-10 900 3908 Muddupandit A CIv IR 125 18:00 A On Ac.

23-kn-10 910 4048 baxmm Man [ZAR FH 135 1800 I CA Joh Worg/-
25-dan-10 910 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 135 1800 1 CA Job Work/
23-Jan-10 9110 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH [35 1800 I CA Job Work~

25-Jan-10 910 4473 Nagmani Man EAR FH 135 18:00 LA Job Wo

25-Jan-10 910 4326 Gamya Man EAR MH 150 18:00 i CA Job Wo‘;}/ 130
25-lan-10 910 4567 Manju ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 b CA On Ac. 125
25-lan-i0  9:10 4976 Basanty ADI Civ FH 125 18:00 i A On Ac. 125
25-lan-10 9:15 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Ppp‘( {50
25-lan-10  9:15 2082 Upender ADI Clv 1M 300 18:.00 PA “On Ac. 300
25-Jan-10 915 3707  D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Work 15G
25-Jan-10 9:13 4060 Ganesh AI CIv MA 240 18:00 PA On Ac. - 240
25-Jan-10 9103 4202 Lokesh VPH ELE MM 160 18:00 PA On Ac. 160
25-Jan-10 915 4640 Tabitamma TRM  CIV FIH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
25-Jan-10 9115 4644  G.Laxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 PoA On Ac. 125
25-lan-10 9:45 4649  Saraswathi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
25-Jan-10 915 4709 Shiva VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
25-Jan-10 913 4713 Madhu VP ELE MH 160 18:00 A On Ac. 160
25-Jan-10 905 4720 Laxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 PA On Ac. 125
25-Jan-10 905 4889 Ramya Pracha ADI CIv I 125 18:0¢ PA On Ac. 125
25-Jan-10 915 5020 S. Jayamna Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Wod/ 150
23-Jan-10  9:15 3021 Nagamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Wor}/ {35
25-lan-t0  9:15 3096 Megnath TRM  CIV MA 240 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 240
25-Jan-t0 920 221t S Deva ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
25-Jan-t0 9:20 2270 Chiranjeevi A MA 240 13:00 1A On Ac. 240
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Date In 1D Name Cant Type Skin Wage Qut Attn Block Pav Amount

25-Jan-10 920 308! Ranganna Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA lob Wik 135
25-Jan-10 9:20 3133 Dasarath ADI [SihY MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
25 Jan-10 920 3372 Simhadni ADI Clv MH {50 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
25-Tan-10) 920 3862 dilip ADI CIvV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
2aadan-t0 920 4071 bvoiln Man EAR I"H 135 1800 I CA Jab W(yl/ 135
23-kn-100 920 4487 Ramablingamm Man EAR FH {35 1800 1 CA Job ng’ 135
25-Jan-100 0 920 4870 B BabuRuo ADY Chv WA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
25.dan- 10 G20 Mot L.Amma TRM Clv 1 125 1800 1T A On Ac. 125
25 Jan-i0 J:25 22290 Mohin ADI ClIV It 125 1800 A On Ac 125
25 lin-1n G35 273 Arath Al [AY b 125 1800 1A On Ac. 125
QA ban-10 9:25 3375 Harathi A Clv FH P25 18:00 A Cn Ac. 125
23-Jan-10 925 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 135 18:00 | CA Job W_p(( 135
25-Jan-10 925 4004  Shyamalamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job WOV 135
Z3-Jan-10 $:25 4488 Mahalaxmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Work 135
25-Jan-10 $:25 45383 Viswanadh NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 I C On Ac.” 260
23-lan-10 9:25 4881 Damavyanthi ADI Civ Il 125 18:00 T A On Ac. 125
25-dan-10 9:25 4898  Aboll Salla BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac.
25-Jan-10 9:25 5080 A Giri BSP PAL MA 220 18:60 1A On Ac.
25.Jan-10 9:30 3108 Tirupathi TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 I CA D
25-fan-10 930 3134 Saraswathi ADI CIv FH 125 1800 I A “On Ac.
23-Jan-10 9:30 4661 Srinu BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac.
25-han-10 930 3079 MUK Goud Bsp PAl MA 220 1800 A On Ac.
25-fan-100 930 3089 Bhumaiya RAI ELIZ MA 225 1800 i CA /Dcfjt
23-kan-1n Q30 3108 Prafut A Clv MA 240 18:00 1A ~ On Ac.
I3 ap-100 230 3109 Ashok BSP PAL MA 220 1800 1 A On Ac. 220
25dan-10 935 1750 Pavan KIRY HW M 130 18:00 I CA Job WOM 130
25-Jan-10 0 9:35 1734 Vimala K RI HW FH 134 1800 I CA Job W(V 106
25-lan-19 9:35 3233 Srikanth VRR ELE HVE 250 18:00 1 A On Ac? 250
25-Jan-10 9:35 3370 GMD Shaker  VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
25-lan-10 933 3790 Ramprathap  JAN TIL Ml 175 18:00 1A On Ac. 175
25-Fan-10 9:35 4090  Murali VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
25-Jan-10 9:35 4432 AnilKumar JAN TiL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
25-Jan-10  9:35 4617 Rambabu TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA %pt/ 250
25-Jan-10 9:33 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 360 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
25-Jan-10 933 4744 Jayprakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 A On Ac. 300
23-dan-10 933 4743 Sanjeev Yadav JAN TIL MA N0 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
23-Jan-10 935 4933 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MaA 200 18:00 I C On Ac. 200
25-dan-10  9:35 5013  Veeru NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
25-Jan-10 935 5040 Sanjay Gandu NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 I C On Ac. 200
25-Jan-10  9:40 3913 Ramachary RAM  CAR MA 19¢ 18:.00 I B On Ac. 190
25-lan-10 940 4046 BabuRao IR PAl MA 220 18:60 IA On Ac. 220
25-Jan-10 940 4371 Ishaq MAH  WEL M- 140 18:00 I C On Ac, 140
2a-dan-10 940 4779 Pandu VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
25-Jan-10 9:40 Samsheer MH 180 18:00 I CA
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Date In N Name Cont Type Skilk Wage Out
Taoln-t00 90 4888 Nakeem TAN PLU MA 250 18:00
25 han-10 0 9 3957 Mahender RAJ ELIL: MA 225 18:00
25-lan-10 Gy 1995 13 Nagargg BSP PAI MA 2200 18:00
25-dan-10 Y40 3016 Raju RAJ ELE MA 225 18:.00
25-kan-100 940 3022 Ramshabdh IR PAL MA 220 18:00
25-Jan-10 940 3020 Prakash RAJ ELE MF! 160 18:00
25-lan-10 9:43 2543 Raju JR PAI MA 220 18:00
25-Jan-10 9:45 3600 aknath SUN PAI MA 220 18:00
23-dan-10  $:43 3601 datw SUN PAl MA 220 18:00
25 dan-10 945 3602 aabha SUN PAl MA 220 18:00
23-dan-100 945 4069 Ram IR IPA] FIM 220 1800
23 Jan-100 943 4327 Samjay IR PAI MA 220 18:00
23-Jan-10 945 4593 Ganapatha IR PAI MA 220 18:00
2i0ap-i0 93 4663 Govind Rao JR PAI MA 2200 18:00
2E-lan-1 s 4784 Nidkanth LS Al MA 220 1800
DA dan- 18 vds 4785 Flemanth Mara IR IPAl MaA 220 18:00
2a-dan-H0 0 v S0120 Laximan SUN PAl MA 220 18:00
23-dan-10 930 1098 MD Ishaq 1SH PLU HM 230 18:00
25-Jan-10 950 2746 P Kailash PKL Crv COo 300 18:00
23-Jan-10 9:30 3136 Saleem MAH  WEL MA 199 18:00
25-Jan-10 9:30 3328 Yadav Panday PKL CIV MA 240 18:00
25-dan-10 9:50 3379 Shaik Chand MTF PLU MA 200 18:00
25-Jan-10 9:30 3544 Krishna PKL Civ MH 150 18:00
25-Jan-10  9:50 4233 Mustafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00
25-kan-10 9:50 4293  Shaikh Wasim MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00
253-Jan-10  9:50 4627 Javeed MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00
25-lan-10 950 4690 Shayed Khalee 1SH PLU MA 200 18:00
23-lan-10 9:50 4693 Shamshu 151 PLU MA 200 18:00
25-Jan-10 9:30 4094 Aaril 1SH PLU MA 200 18:00
25-lan-10 9:30 4695 BabuBhai 1SH PLU MA 200 1800
25-lan-10 G50 817 Vijay RAM CAR Ml A 190 18:060
25-dan-10 9:50 4933 Saddam MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00
25 Jan-10 9:30 4971 Shyam ADI CIv MA 240 18:00
25-Jan-10 930 5075 MD Khaleed  ISH PLU MA 200 18.00
25 Jan-10 9:30 3078 Md. Zaheer ISH PLU MA 200 18:00
23-Jan-10 930 5082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 200 18:00
25-Jan-10  9:30 5088 MD Parveez 200 18:00

' CHECKED
SUANTITYIQUALITY

@ {mkﬁ?‘)/ﬁ (0

sger A

29 January., 2000

alpine t3tates, Hyde: ahey

Attn Block  Payment Amount
. /(E/ CA HEpt. 250
4,CA Dt 225
LA /O‘;TZQ. 220
Y cA /Dtp/l 225
'y " On Ac. 220
?2#\ /Dcpﬁ' 160
&1 A “On Ac. 220
;1/ A On Ac. 220
YA On Ac. 220
/ A On Ac. 220
X a On Ac. 220
VA On Ac. 220
A On Ac. 220
1/f-\ On Ac. 220
{/#\ On Ac. 220
I/A On Ac. 220
YA On Ac. 220
/I/ A On Ac. 230
/ A On Ac. 300
C On Ac. 190
A On Ac. 240
,J/ A On Ac. 200
/ A On Ac.
LcA D
‘,l/ C On Ac.
_,i/C On Ac.
/A On Ac.
/A On Ac.
/ A Cn Ac. 200
/ A On Ac. 200
VB On Ac. 190
ye On Ac. 190
YA On Ac. 240
2A On Ac. 200
A On Ac, 200
)/A QOn Ac. 200
A On Ac. 200
ed :
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 26-Jan-10  To Date: 26/1/10

Date In [ Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Qut Aftn Block  Payment Amount
2e-dan-100 900 12170V Shivamima . MAN S EAR 4 135 18:00 ‘J/A Job Work 135
26-Jan-10 Q00 1273 Aophi MAN LAR FI4 135 18:00 A7 A Job Work 135
Ja-lan-100 0 900 2015 G Pandu AlB Clv MA 240 18:00 JJ/A Job Work 240
20-dan-10 900 2046 Laxmaial Man EAR ME 150 18:00 /l/ A Job Work 150
Qo-kan- 1t 900 3707 D Narsingvadh Man EAR ML 150 18:00 AT A Job Work 150
To-dan-l00 UG 39RD Suwana Man EAR Il 135 1800 /r(/;\ Job Work 135
Telan-H0 %o G004 Shyamalamma - Man AR 141 135 18:00 I A Job Work 133
To-lan-1 900 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 135 1800 ‘4(/\ Job Work 135
26-Jan-10 900 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 135 1800 £7A Job Work 135

CHECKED
GUANTITYIQUALITY

Project i‘m‘aa ;
ger/Emyg.
|___ALPNE £8TATzS
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MFEIT - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 27-Jan-10  To Date: 27/1/10

ate In in Name Cont Type Skin Wiage  Out Al Block  Payment Amount
27-Jan-10 7040 2812 Raju PPKL Civ MA 244 ISl:UU I A On Ac. 240
27-Jan-10 7:00 2813 Latha PKL Cly FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
27-Jan-10 700 2814 Akbar PKL Clv MA 240 1800 1A On Ac. 240
27-khan-10 700 2821 Gayano AlB Clv MEH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
27-Jan-10 700 2892 Suresh PKL Clv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
27-Jan-10 700 2894 Kamalesh PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
27-lan-10  7:00 2897 Rajesh PKL Crv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
27-Jan-10 7:00 2898 Annaram PKL crv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
27-lan-10  7:00 2909 Pinki PKL Clv F1 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
27-dan-10 .00 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ Civ Il {25 18:00 A On Ac. 125
27-dan-10 105 2807 M Arjun AR CIv O 300 18:00 { C On Ac. 300
27dan-10 703 2997 Durgabha ARY CIv FH 125 {800 1 C On Ac. 125
27-hn-10 T8 2999 Munna ARF CIV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
Man-HI TR 3127 Varandra Raut AR (WY MA 240 18:00 P C On Ac. 240
2 m-t0 0N 31500 Panma Lal ARJ (GRY MA 240 1800 [ On Ac. 240
2bm-10 TS 3494 Soridal AR Crv M 130 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
27-dan-10 7205 3639 Kalabai ARI Clv " 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 123
27-dan-t0 705 3902 chander AR CIV HM 300 18:00 I C On Ac. 300
27-Jan-10 703 3905 sanju AR Civ MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
27-tan-10 705 4494 Routlaiah AR) Clv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
27-Jan-10 8:00 2747 Nandalal Bur  PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac.
27-Jan-10  8:00 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac.
27-Jan-10  8:00 2754 Upendra PKL Clv M 150 18:00 A On Ac.
27-Jan-10  8:00 2886 Saran PIL Cry FH 125 1800 LA On Ac.
27-Jan-10 &:00 3900 Sukhchand PKL CIv MA 240 1800 PA On Ac.
27-lan-10 800 2932 Ramarao PKL. Cv MI! 150 18:00 I A On Ac.
27-kan-100 B00 3229 Suresh PRL Clvy MA 240 13:00 I A On Ac.
27-dam-100 800 3417 Gopal PKL Clv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.
27-Jan-10  8:00 3345 Radhasham PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac,
27-Jan-10 8:05 4630 Sunl TRM v MA 240 1800 I A On Ac.,
27-dan-100 0 805 4638 Kotalaximi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A n Ac. 125
27-Jan-10 803 4067  Radhalal TRM  CIV M1 150 18:0) 1A On Ac. 150
27dun-10 R:05 4927 Bhagirat TRM  CiV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
27-Jan-10 8:03 4958 Nirmal TRM Cly MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
27-Jan-10 8:05 3057 Chaytie TRM  CIV 't 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
27-Jan-10 8:05 5058 Krishna TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 LA On Ac. 240
27-an-10 805 5060 Ram Krishna TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 i A On Ac. 240
270an-10 05 5069 Kumarlal  TRM  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 A Qunde 240
27-Jan-10 805 5072 Janakibai TRM CIV  FH Ky e = §3 OnAc 125
27-Jan-10 810 2987 Ramcharan AR CIv MA On Ac 240
27-Jan-10 810 2994 Sashikala AR] CIv FH Adfaftc 125
27-Jan-10 810 3362 Surendhar AR Clv MEI 717 On Ac. 130
27-dan-1G 810 3633 Santosh AR v M 3'.qd@”.nu't-m'"‘"m‘f-\'c'." : 150
29 Janvary. 2010 CER’EE‘EEED BY / i
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Date in 1D Name Cont Type Skitl Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment Amount

I7-dan-100 8110 3900 gudda AR (Y MA 240 1800 1 C On Ac. 240
27-lan-10 8110 3907 cuddi ART CIv FH 125 18:.00 i C On Ac. 25
27-Jan-10 810 4467 Narendra ARJ CIv MA 240 18:.00 i C On Ac. 240
2F-dan-100 R0 4468 Kavitha ARJ CIv 174 125 18:00 i C On Ac. 125
28-dan-10 0 K10 4702 Bharat AR Iy MA 240 1800 tC On Ac. 240
27-dan-100 0 KIS 1273 Anjib MAN  LAR i 135 1800 I CA Job W(P’k/ 133
2% dan-100 805 3133 Dusarath A CIv MA 2400 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
27-tan-1t 84S 3707 D.Narsingvadh  Man EAR M1 150 18:00 I CA Job Worl(/ 130
27-Jan-10  8:13 4640 Tabitamma TRM  CIV IFH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
27-tan-140 815 dedd Glaxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac, 125
27-Jan-10 8115 4649 Saraswathi TRM  CIV FEI 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
27-lan-10 8:13 4900  Surekha TRM CIv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
27-Jan-10 815 4942 Scived Mahab  Man EAR ML 130 18:00 1 CA lob ng( 150
27-lan-10 8:15 4943 Husen, B Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job qul( 135
27-Jan-10 8:15 5055 Rohit TRM CIvV MA 240 18:00 - I A On Ac. 240
27-Jan-10 815 5059  Raj Kumari TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A Cn Ac. 125
27-fan-10 815 5107  Bhagwan A CHv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
27-lan-10 8:20 1022 Ballu KRI HW MU 130 18:00 T A Job W%;k/ 130
27-dan-10 #2200 1750 Pavan KRI HW ME 130 18:00 1A Job Wo/uk/ 130
27-dan-100 820 1731 Balajl KRt HW Mt 130 1800 1A Job Woglke~ 130
27-Jan-10 82001734 Vuonala k! W FIE [ 1800 I A Job Work” 100
27 dan-100 ¥:20 2890 Mohan K1 v IRY St 1800 A On Ac. 300
27-lan-10 R:20 2904 Nilesh PKL CIv M 150 18:00 i A On Ac. 150
27-lan-10  8:20 2910  Parsha PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 A On Ac.
27-Jan-t0 8:20 3228 Sanw PKL. CIvV MA 240 15:00 [ A On Ac.
27-Jan-10 820 3232 Rajeswari PKL Cry IFH 125 18:00 I A On Ac,
27-Jan-10 8:20 3416 Agravwall PKL (Y M1 130 18:00 I A On Ac.
27-Jan-10 8:20 3348 Tulsi PKL Civ FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac.
27-Jan-10 8:20 4877 Ravi KRI HW MH 130 18:00 I A Iob W})rl( 130
27-Jan-10  8:25 2993 Kamlesh ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
27-lan-10 8:25 3567 Mirabai AR CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
27-Jan-10 825 4631 Trinath TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
27-lan-10 &25 40634 Arina T™RM  CIV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
27-lan-10 825 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM  CIV MA 2440 18:00 I A On Ac, 240
27-dan-10 823 4767  Tuman Bai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 123
27-Jan-10 8:25 4903 Jai Laxmi TRM iy FH 125 18:.00 A On Ac. 125
27-Jan-10  8:25 5044 Pratima AR CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
27-Jan-100 8:25 30435 Raghawani AR Clv fH 125 18:00 i C On Ac. 125
27-Jan-10 8:25 3071 Kumaribai TRM  CIV IFH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
27-Jan-100 §:30 2045 A Anand Man EAR MU 1300 18:00 I CA }w‘t 150
27-Jan-10 8:30 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR Mil 150 18:00 I CA Dept. 150
27-Jan-10 830 3879 VWenkatamma  Man EAR 171 135 18:00 I CA Tob Wogk 135
27-Jan-10 830 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR I"H 135 18:00 I CA Job Wy 135
27-Jan-10 830 4240 Sayamma Man ' I CA Job ogk/ 135

29 january, 2010 S ' CE’RTIFIE : o d by 7o)
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Date
27-lan-10
27-lan-10
27-kan-10
27-Jan-1(}
27-lan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-kan-10
27-Jan-10
27 dan-10
27-Fan-1t
DT-dan-lu
27 dan- 10
27-Jan- 1O
27-dan- 10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-kan-10
27-ban-i0
27-Jan-10
27-Jun-1Q
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-1(
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10

In

830
8:30
830
830

1t
4473
4326
3020
5021
463
4660

‘Jt

S 4666

33 4670
33 4719
35 4962
33 A963

SR

R

S M0
L MITO

2082
2270
3134
3372
3373
3381
4127
4367
4801
1889

Y4976

2800
3370

5 3911
3 3984
5 A004
5 4023
3 4709
3 4713
5 4727

4719
1217
1953
3108
4048
4487
44389
4617

Name
Nagmani
Gamya
S. Jayanna
Naganima
Bhasker
Bhaghvamma
America Bali
Punyawath
Dameyanli
Vishwanad
Raju
Sring
Jamwnabha
Rakesh
M.K Goud
Upender
Chiranjeevi
Saraswatht
Simhadrt
Harathi
Tulasamina
Ramesh
Manju
Rap
Ramya Pradha
Rasanty
V Venkat
GMID Shaker
RohitKumar
Suwana
Shyamalamma
Evvaiah
Shiva
Madhu
Shoba
Pandu
V Shivamma
Varatakshmi
Tirupathi
FLaxm
Ramalingamm
Mahadev Swa
Ranibabu

S019_grax

Cont
Man
Man
Man
Man
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM

IRM
BSP
ADI
ADIJ
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
VPH
VRR
VIPH
Man
Man
Man
VPH
VPH
Man
VRR
MAN
Man
TAN
Man
Man
Man
TAN

Type

AR
EAR
EAR
EAR
CIvV
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIY
IV
v
Al
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
ELE

Skill
FEI
MH
M

MIE
MA

FH

MH
MH
FH
MA
FH

Wage
135
150

Out Attn Bloek  Payment Ameount
18:00 1 CA Job Ytk 135
18:00 I CA Job WE;I( 150
1800 1 CA Tob Work” 150
18:00 I CA  lobwoge” 135
18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
18:00 I A On Ac. 125
18:00 T A On Ac. 125
18:00 A On Ac. 125
18:00 I A On Ac. 125
18:00 I A On Ac. 240
18:00 I A On Ac. 240
18010 A On Ac. 240
18:00 A On Ac. 125
18:00 1A On Ac. 150
18:00 1A On Ac, 220
18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
18:00 1A On Ac. 240
18:00 1A On Ac. 125
18:00 I A Cmn Ac. 150
18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
18:00 I A On Ac.
18:00 I A Cn Ac.
18:00 I A Cn Ac.
18:00 A On Ac.
18:00 I A On Ac.
18:00 I A On Ac.
18:00 | On Ac.
18:00 I A On Ac.
18:00 1 On Ac.
18:00 I CA Job Wo 135
18:00 I CA lob Woge” 135
18:00 1 CA  JobWo” 150
18:00 I A On Ac. 160
18:00 1A On Ac. 160
18:00 I CA  Job vi?u<’/ 135
18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
18:00 I CA xobxng/’ 135
18:00 1 CA lob Wo«’( 135
18:00 1 CA /D( 250
18:00 1 CA Jab w/( 135
18:00 I CA IobW/ 135
18:00 I CA Job \a'\" 150
18:00 1 CA 250
18:00 1 CA Job Woy 135
i ertified by:
Page Jof 5
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Dule

27

27-

27

27
27
27
27-i
27

27-
27-

27
27

27-

27

=lan-14)
Tan-10
Jan- 10
-lan- [0
27 ban- 10
“han-i0
-lan- 10

Jan-10

-jan-10
Jan-10
Jan-10
-lan-19
~lan-10
Jan-10
~Jan-10

27-lan-10

27

27-
27-

2%
27
27
27
27

27-
27-

-lan-10)
Jan-10
Jan-10
F-lan- 10
-lan-10
-lan-10
-lan-14)
-lan-10
Jan-10
Jan-10Q

27-Jan-10
27-ian-10

27

27-

27
27

27-
27

27

-Jan-10
Jan-10
-lan-10
-lan-10
Jan-10
Jan-10
-lan-10

27-Fan-10

27
27

27
27

27
27
27
27

-lan-10
-lan-10
Jan-10
Fan-10
-lan-10
-lan-10
-lan-10
-lan-10

§:55
833
855

Rk

§35 -

K35

§:55 ¢

&35

9:00

in
1104
3081
4202

G:00 49:

G:00
9:05

9:05 4

9:03
9.05
9:03
9:05
G035
G0
910
G0
9:10
9:10
9:10
910
910
9:10
9:10
915
9:13
G:13
915
915
9:135
913
915
9:20
9:20
G:20
G:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20

4994
5000
S076
3913
4046
4293
4371
4593
4627
4785
4933
4992
5022
3136
3233
3234
4817
4885
4957
5016
5026
3235
3379
4069
4253
4690
4794
5075
5078

Name
A, Venkatesh
Ranganna
lokesh
Viswanadh
Narayana
Aball Salla
Tanna
Ashok
Veerabhadram
R.H. Bharatwa
Shyam
Hirawar
Jayprakash
Sanjeev Yaday
vivek Yadav
Ramaiah
Narayana
Mallesh Goud
Ramachars
BBabuRuo
Shaikh Wasin
Ishag
CGanapathi
laveed
Hemanth Mara
Saddam
Narsimha Rao
Ramshabdh
Saleem
Srikanth
Shekhar
Vijay
Sakeem
Mahender
Raju
Prakash
V Mutham
Shaik Chand
Ram
Mustafa
Shayed Khalee
Samsheer
MD Khaleed
Md. Zaheer

OuANTITYICUALITY

e skl

ALPINE ESTATES

Cont
YPH
Man
Vil
MNAR
BsP
RSP
VPH
BSP
Man
MNAR
ADI
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
BSP
BSP
BsPr
RAM
IR
MAH
MAH
IR
MAH
IR
MAH
BSP
JR
MAHM
VRR
VRR
RAM
TAN
RAJ
RAIJ
RAI
VRR
MTT
IR
TAN
ISH
TAN

Type
ELE
EAR
ELE
WEL
BAL
PAl
ELE
PAI
EAR
WEI
Civ
TIL.
TiL
TIL
TIL
PAl
PAI
PAI
{AR
Pal
WEL
WEL
AL
WEL
PAI
WEL
PAl
PAl
WEL
ELE
ELE
CAR
PLU
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
PLL
PAI
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLYU
PLU

Skill
HM
FH

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MIH
MA
MU
MA

MA
MA
MIH
MA
AMA

MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
HM
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA

Wagc

250

180
200
200

CER TIFIED BY

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
1800
18.00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Block

e O T L0 - TS ve B

]
h

CA
CA
A

CA

Payment
On Ac.
Job Wor
On Ac”
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Wark
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
{On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ag.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Amount

250
135
160
200
220
220
160

190

190

banager/Engyg.

ALPNE ESTAIES
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Date In
27 Jan-10 920
2hdan-10 9:20
2%Jan-10 9:25
27-Jan-16G 9:25
27-dan-10 9:23
27-dan-10 Y23
27-ban-100 933
27-dan-1 9123
27-lan-10 Y23
23 dun-10 Y23
27-Jan-H) Q3

2Fdan-100 925
27 dan-100 9:25
27-tan-i0  9:23
27-lan-1¢ 925
27-lan-16 %25
27-lan-10 923
27-lan-10 925

]
5082
5089
1098
2135
2343
35949
3600
3601
3602
3960
ERUN
1527
4663
4693
4694
4695
4784
3012

Name
Azmeed
Bhumaiya
MD Ishaq
V Brahmachar
Raju
madadey
aknath
dattu
aabha
Bramachury
13N Chary
Sanijay
Govind Rao
Shamshe
Aarit
BabuBhai
Nilkanth

Laxman

Cont
1SH
RAl
ISH
VBC
JR
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
VIC
VI
HIY
IR
ISH
ISH
ISH
R
SUN

29 January, 2010

Type
PLU
ELE
PLU
CAR
PAI
Pal
PAl
PAl
PAL
CAR
CAR
'Al
PAl
PLU
PLU
PLL
PAI
PAl

Skl
MA
MA
HM
CcO
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
NMA
MA
WA
MA
MA

MA
MA

Wage
200
225
250

Out

18:00
18:00
18:.00
{800
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:060
1500
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Atin

Block

A
A A
A
FA

¥ A

Payment

On Ac.

911 Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
on Ac,
On Ac.
;C)n Ac.
On Ac,

On Ac,

On Ac.
s

On Ac.

O Ac.

Amount
200 *
225"
250¢
250
220
226
220

Page 5 of 5



MIH - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 22/1/10  To Date:  28/1/10

Contractor Name A. Ramulu (Carpenter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Warker Skill MA

Summary lor 'Worker Skill = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A. Ramulu (Carpenter) (6 detail rec Sum o 1z
Contractor Name B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil)

Payment Type lob Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH {2 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Werker Skili' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (7 detail records) Sum 16
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Waorker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA '
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) . Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ag. (5 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (12 d Sum 31
Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 43
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 53
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (12 detail rec Sum ) 33
Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)

Fayment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for '‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skifl' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (W g, P 21
Contractor Name CH Ad:sheshu (le) B et Y \
Payment Type On Ac. / .
Worker Skill CcO {
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) _J I

29 January, 2010



Worker Skill FH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records)

Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (22 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civil) (22 detail re

Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skit} FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (I detail record)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records)

Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= FH (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (13 detail records)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for '‘Worker Skifl' = FH (2 detail records)
Worker Skitl MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (23 detail

Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skjll MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (9 detail r

Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac. '
Worker Skill i HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH ([ detail re

29 January, 2010

4381, Marager Admy

Ligine :plates, Hydeoiaha

Project Manager/£ngg.

&1 O ME 28TAES

[P

Sum 63
Sum 5
Sum 61
Sum 10

- Sum 144)
Sum £40
Sum 1
Sum 15
Suin 16
Sum 79
Sum 33
Sum 112
Sum 6
Sum 3
Sum 9
Sum 437
Sum 16
Sum 4
Sum 20
Sum _ .20 .
Sum 4
Sum 45
Sum L2

Page 2 of 5
fied hy:



29 January, 2010

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 51

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (11 detaii rec Sum 51

Contractor Name K.Krishna (Hacking)

Payment Type . Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "'Worlker Skill'= FH (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skili' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (7 detail records) Sum 14

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking) (7 detail reco Sum 14

Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill cO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum i

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 50

Worker Skiil HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skiil' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 73

Worker Skill MH '

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 37

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (25 detail records) Sum 167

Sumumary for ‘Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (25 detail records Sum o7

Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac. '

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 17.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skillf' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 21.5

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder Sum 21.5

Contractor Name M. Ishaq (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for '‘Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 27

Worker Skiil MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 35
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) (12 detail re Sum 35

Contractor Name Mustafa (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail recdrds) Sum 3

Page 3 of 5
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mustafa (Plumbing) (5 detail recor Sum
Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civib)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill cO

Summary for "'Worker SKill'= CO (3 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill Fi

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum
Worker Skitl MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (26 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = S, Arjun (Civil) (26 detail records) Sum
Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill’ = MA (5 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detai! records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (10 deta Sum
Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skitl' = MA (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Nanie' = Sunitha (Painter) (6 detail records) Sum
Confractor Name T.Ramanamma (Civil) _

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH

Swinmary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T.Ramanamma (Civil) (16 detail re Sum
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records
Worker Skill MH

29 January, 2010

36

44

34
143
i43

19

24
24

29
29
L2

99

89

14
202
202

21

. Pagedeofs

fied by:

Project Manager/=rgg
a1 P NE ESTAIES



Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (10 detai

Conlractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) (9 det

Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician)
Payvment Type On Ac.

Worker Skiil HM

summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (4 derail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skili' = MA (3 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {12 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (12 detai

Contractor Name V.Ravinder (Electrician)
Payment Type OnAc.

Worker Skiti HM

Summary for "Werker Skill'= HM (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Suemmary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 delzil records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.. Ravinder (Electrician) (14 detail

9

29 January, 2010

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Grand Total

RTIFIED BY

25
25

16
19
19

e L2 PO

i

? Hied by:

Project ManagerfEngg.
ALPNE ESTAIES
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MFH - Cement Register Report

Cement Reg. No

p

el

a7
')}75

L3

Date

e:/'22—] an-i0

22-tan- 10

-
}—.Inn- 1}

2-Jan-10

=)

(=]

2-Jan-10

23-ban-
‘/ -1
(Lif}nn—lil

%ln— 10
‘/’fﬂ.mll- ]
(2‘?-‘.121:1— 10
ATan-10

28-Jan-10
/

N\

chED

| QUAM!MJ

gy

‘.

W

29 January, 2010

TATES

From: 22/1/10 To:

Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No
‘/‘)A{'J TilesWork PPC Grade A
‘wm Mistering PPC Crade A
E/H’L)(}. Marble work PPC Grade B3
RS _Bnek wall work PPC Grade C
= 1260 Plastéring PPC Grade A
: Wm Plastering PPC Girade A
A0 Plastering PPC Grade A
1g: MaFBle work PPC Grade A
;l})]:&f) Plastering PPC Grade A
y dStering PPC Grade C
00 T jles Work PPC Grade A
y@ PI}sl-eﬁﬁg PPC Grade A

Caik

Po
vsst, Mandger Bamp,
~ipine tsiates, Hyda:abad

Audit

ORI - T+ SR

28/1/10

Quantity Issued By

(?/Security
AT Security

")/Security

25 Security

/i() Security

38 Security

)l Security
/6’ Security

At Security
e

/kﬁ' Security

} Security

30 Security

Page | of |



MIH - Cement Register Balance Report  Date:

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (27352 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (483 detall records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for "Coment Grade' = OPC Grade (2 1 240ctanl records)
Sum -0 =
Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Gra.de.‘.;ulgf)t-‘m(;;riiey)ﬂ detail records)

Sum -35

Grand Total -375

&

29 January, 2010

281710

CERTIFIED BY

eriifled by:

.

Prbject Manager/& gg.
ALP NE E8TAGZS

Page 1 of |




MFH - Hire Charges Detailed Report From: 2271410 For 28/1/10

Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start  Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount
%\Mx.w.m <Tan-10 CH Bhikshapathy — Tractor AP2aC 6152 _m\u\uﬁ 10:46 Cememn I 160 per trip e
2487 \.\N...E:-_o CH Bhikshapathy — Tractor AAD284T 1630 ‘ 10:36 Cepeny’ | 160 per trip 1o}
.ﬁwm A\um.._m:._c Q‘,_ Bhikshapathy  Tracter AAD2847 10587 1142 Cement i 160 per trip Rt
2489 \.G.‘\._.m:;c ('H Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24CO1S2 L3 12:08  Debos I 160 per trip 164
2490 n\NmE:.S CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAD2847 233 1§24 ! 160 per trip 164)
.\N\mf 22 lan-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C6152 _m. T 1436 ! 186G per trip 164
.Wwacm .\..ﬁv. an-16 Cl1 3hikshapathy  Tractor AP24C6152 ._m.mm 1604 Defris | 160 per trip 160
<2453 22:lan-10 C11 Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C6152 16+ 1823~ Debris i 160 per rip 160
A304 ,\um\.J_m_a._au CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 ,_ﬁm _m\w\o CemerTshifling ] 160 per trip 160
M&Bh 23-Jan-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor APZAC 6152 1Bt 11;267 DBrickshifting 6" ,\m\co EQ Brick 23—
2556 #F5-Jan-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ) 2847 70 1126 Debris-shifting A 160 per trip 160)
.\mm@.\_ A5 Jan-10 CI1 Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQD 2847 1202 12: 10— Cementshifting | 160 per trip 160
,. 2498 A lan-10 CH Bhikshapathy ~ Tractor AAD 2847 1323 14427 Deheigshifting ] 160 per trip 160
A9 “Fi-Jan- 10 CI4 Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 _rwnwo. T_cm\m\\. OaEmE\m::ﬁ:m — 168 per trip 160
25017 “f5jan-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 LBt GVEI Eﬁm\mﬁ:& shifting w\r\.‘. wmoﬁuﬁ trip — 320
2504 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C 6151 .M\I.E 11578 Debris-shifting | 160 per trip 160
‘2302 CH Bhikshapathy — Tracter AAQT2847 1149 12:18—" Debrisshifting ] 160 per trip 160
<2503 ,\u\.q.,_m:._o CH Bhikshapathy ._,m,%woﬁ AP24C 6132 ﬁhm _W\NE Depris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
< @»_ 2F-lan-10 CH Bhikshapathy — Tractor AAQ 2847 _\,qu 13:32. Deprig shifling 1 160 per trip {60
2303 %wn,—u:._o CI{ Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 E\& ._\c\ub MQZZ ZnS_ shifting ! 160 per trip 160
<2506 m\wLm:-_o CH Bhikshapathy  Tracter AAQ 2847 1136 H f.. MQZZ Z_OS_ shifting 1 160 per trip 160
,Jz\&we 23-4an-10 CH Bhikshapathy — Tracter ANQ 2847 Em Z\i\ wc_éﬁ\?_mg_ shifting 1 160 per trip 160
.,%‘ 28zlan-10 CH Bhikshapathy = Tractor AAQ 2847 n\_,w” 13 14:30~  Debrig shifting 1 160 per trip 160
2509 ’ 28-Jan-10 CH Bhikshapathy ~ Tractor AAO 2847 [543 1521~ Cementshifting 1 160 per trip 160
M.J\_m uﬁrm:- 10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 _sm\E\ 16:30~" RCC Pipeshifting 1 160 per trip 160
511 #8-Jan-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAD 2847 1g:54- 17:63~  Debrisshifting 1 160 per trip 160
2512 MQ.TE CH Bhikshapathy — Trolly AAD 2847 1743 18:00 Dehwsshifting 1 160 per trip 160

<

o b —r Om & ¥
" CHECKED RTIFIED BY

ﬂe%ﬁ@% : *
M N 3t aget, Bivage? Adms, R Py ject
1 X \m\Q\E Algine nmsﬁm. Hyde: ibad, “.%f AL NE ,:,n £S .

ESTATES




MFH - Building Material Inward Detailed Report

Inward No Date

Time Supplier

From:

Material Type

22900

Tor 28/1/10

Quantity Vehicle No

Delivered By

Received By

Amount

hvc: 22-dap-10

o0 22 Jun 10
Toll. Tkm-i0

0:52_Weerabhadra Swamy Ente bw@%?_c_x_ in ¢ft

L

I _”mw\ Veerabhadra Swamy [nte  d0pwa-Metal in clt

12:05 Poomimpa Entrprises

B2 2Tl

4-Jan- 16"

613 . 20-Jan~1{)
S .\ub\.

16 27 a0
28-Ja0-10

3.2
614 25-kam-L0-

Pavers m c¢lt

o

1946 'Sai Vishal Eiterprises

wmmo\fﬁmz pm\ﬁnéquam
x.bc _A:mw\m.anan:%z

I45 Kiran Enfterprises

L6735 Sl vistial Enterprises

LJ\E_E TI0sT in it

H“.W\E\v,.:_a NDGM (L3ig)

_.A,Em,mp_quﬁ_ NDGM (Big)
Fige-sid NDOGM (1312}

e Metal in eft

93 Sa..%sm Enterprises  Fine-Samd NDGM (131g)

29 January, 2010

agst, W

alpine £818105,

200 APISLAO!

T2

000, RF29V308

A AP2EEXD 160

APOT 3965

_hb\c\\

AP24X 4159

AP24X.4159

: >.me.: 4739

- APOS- 0966

AP2OY {4

Parip-—

fﬁ\r\\m
Pirge——"

Party .
o

Party )

Sequriy .-
fcc::w..,\., i
Seeurity
N
Secprity
Sectrrety

SeCurity

f
w

RIS \

\,:::w

1376
1304472 7
12611 047

12326 4"

11232

12361 .I\

CHECKED

QUANTITY/IQUALITY

| By
_.Il.ln

S %o/,

ALPRIE ESTATES

Page ! of | )



MI'H - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises

Material Type

IFine Sand NDUGM (Big)

Supptlier Name Poornima Enterprises

Material Type

Rate

Pavers in ¢ft

Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises

Material Type

20 mum Metal in cft

Stone Dust in cft

Supplier Name Veerabhadra Swamy Enterp

Material Type

40mm Metal in cft

Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises

g - )

Material Type

Rate

Fine Sand NDGM (Big)

' CHECKED
h auWYfQMY
Y @‘_ "o olelio

T ALPUNE ESTATES

29 January. 2010

CERTIFIED BY

624

| Froject Man . el
; AL e

h-"-’-—-.‘.. . - )
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MFEH - (General Materials Inward Table Report

Inward No Date
ux.hw\d.._u:-wo
2854 %ﬂﬁ%; 0

2834 72-Tan-10

uxmm\mwnwms._o
2858 \Em_,._o

Time Supplier

9:00 Krishna Traders

Category

900 Tirumula Mobil
9:00 Local Purchase
9:00 Havilah Hotel
9:05 Ganesh Paper A
10:00 Krishna .?m.aa;
"10:00 Krishna Traders

From:

2839 2-lan-10
2860 2-Jan-10
2R60 2-Jan-10
2R60 22-Jan-10

11:00 Krishna
11:40 Krishna
11:40 Krishna
11:40 Krishna

Traders
{raders
Traders

Traders

2461 \Nm.._m:; 0

IRG2 22-)an-10

2862 mw.;:-a
2863 \b‘.:s. 10

2864 \:wgm:. 10

22-lan-10

\.mw.._u:- 10

g

mmow\um.,_m:._c

2hho

2872 23-Jan-10

P
LR S S,

29 ._w:zmQ..m..Q 0

Adrgin Ol ver
A0 4

i

a

12:15 Krishna Traders
13:05 Krishna Traders
13:05 Krishna Iraders
14:15 Krishna Traders
15:14 Krishna Traders
16:00 Krishna Traders
16:00 Chowdary Trade
16:15 Krishna Traders
16:20 Nilgiri Homes
17:00 Prempt Comput
[:00 Veer Bhadara E
10:15 Krnshna Tracers
11:15 Krishna Traders
11:16 Krishna Traders

£-00 Praful Sanitary

221718

Item Desc

Spick Box

Fata Phone Recharge
fea

Speciat Tea

Monthly Paper

LK Fai

Spring wire
I Trap

CP Nipple
UP Nipple

Whitclead

‘Thow

Coupling
Anchor Hook
Fevieol

Rattery Cell

ACE Light Shadow
PC Hinges

BRascket Ball Angle
{.ogitech Mouse

id Bricks

Washer
Long bend
Hacksaw Blade

Water Tank

|

P .
i
i

T ﬁonuawﬁlmm‘n

To: 28/110

Size

3Ax17

L/ze

I

2 !

114 s Aus

114 5 Kos
1 Aos
N.l\uw
L\A:w

10ltrs 4 Aos
13/ Nos
| ,\m_o.,..
| \Acv.

4"x8"x16" m%o“\ZOm

3" Jr\mAOm
| on

4 #Nos

§ Nos

Asst, anager

Alping kgrg tes, mn,

Hyedie abagd,

DC No

A2

18172
208
09

4127

—a

V. No
By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand
AP15AB3859
AP13X4686
AP29V 2012
by hand

by hand

by hand
AP29T 9966

| CHECKED. -,

Dei. By

Raru
Milam
Diwan
Ajay
Nagaraju
Chary
Charv
Venkatesh
Khalcel
Khaleel

Khateel

Nrupathi

Chary
Chary

Diwan

am
Ramulu
Ramesh
Selva
parly
khaleel
khaleel
khaleel

Selva

. QUANTITY/QUALITY

e M@&Q?

- — g

ESTATES

Received

Seatn

Sectriy

Securiy

Seet

Seu

Security

Security

Security
Security
Seeurty
Security
Security
securly
sceunty
Security
security

Security

“Page i ofa



Inward No
287 u lan-10
2874 |w-_L: 10
2873 w fan-10
2876 23-fan-10
2877 23-Tan-10
qum“\mu._m:. 10

ww.\_m\bn_m:ﬁy 3]
2878 \Mw -fan-19)

2878 23-Jan-10
Nm;\m Jan-10

\

2878 \ﬁ,._m:,_c
28787 , 23-Jan-10
2 Nmum\mwn_m:,_o
mmmé\ 23-Jan-10
mm.\.e\ 23-Jan-10
umuo\ 23-lan-10
Mmmo\ 25-Jan-10
vmmo\ 3-lan-i0
meo\ﬁ Jan-10
gmm_\m S-Jan-10
gmmu\ 25-Jan-10
wmmm\ 25-jan-10¢
wmmu\ 25-Jan-10
2882 25-tan-10
Nmmm\ 23-Jan-10
Mwwh\ 23-Jan-10
wwwm\ 25-Jan-10
2885 25-fan-10
- 529 wmmamﬂ%m@omﬁ

‘,-

J.m

o,

nT: 4

Date Time

16:00
16:01
16:00
16:00
16:05
1700
17:01
17:02
17:03
17:04
F7:05
17:06
17.07
17:00
17:04
17:02
17:00
17:01
17:02

17:15

-1

[7:30
17:31
17:32
17:33
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:31

Supplier Category Item Desc Siz

Sree Panduranga Salwood 433N
Sree Panduranga Salwood 2udxl 2
Sree Panduranga Teak wood beeding 1174822
Sree Panduranga Teak wood heeding V12

Veer Bhadra Ent

Johnsen Tiles Sh Alenas Coftee brown P3n16
Johnson Tiles Sh Alenas body 13x16 IR Moxes
1 Tiles Sh Alenas border 13x]6 B m«m“/.?
Tiles Sh Rain Drop bvory 13X13 :\mszﬁ,
Joknson Tiles Sh Aquadolf Base 13x16 33 :ﬂ,z?
Johnson Tiies Sh Aquadolf Border 13x16 3 \ﬁinm
Joknson Tiles Sh Plain white body 13x16 N %inz

Johnson Tiles Sh

Johnson Tiles Sh

es Sh

Johnson T

Jolinson Tiles Sh
SOB Phase 3
SOB Phase 3

SOB Phase 3

Flag stand

Rope

Krishna Traders CGova Rope
Teak Wood
Teak Woad
Teak Wood

Teak Wood

Krishna Vijay S
Krishna Vijay S
Krishna Vijay S
Krishna Vijay S
Hari Hara Iron Gova Rope
Praful Sanitary
Hira Exports Hinges

Hira Expoits Screw

. JCCERTIFIED BY

Nl,
PERY
asst, Manager Admn,

ipineg Estates, Mydelabad,

Solid Bricks

Randrop myeni biue
Radiane white border
Radiance Maotilt

Radianc alpent bluc

Gandhi Photo

Orissa Pan White

AR

13x16 .f\xﬂxau,
13x16 I Hoxes
13X13 b AAuxes
e
o
1A%
1 \m\::a_a
63 75x4 32¢os
2xox172 16 Aos
25172 16.los

13/4x3x 1/

42 \3.2?

30 \_A,‘F.m

;\Aom

15 Bindle
3 Ad0s

4 23 s

mgm

Project gm:mmmw\nz@m

-

T
|

DC No V. No Received
337 APYN A2 Securiy
337 APYN 6230 Securily
335 APUN 6230 Securily
336 APYN 623 Securny
a0 AR2ON 26812 Security
6326 AP2UTA 6424 Security
6526 AP29OTA p421 Seeurity
6326 AP20TA 6424 Security
6326 AP2GTA 6424 X Security
6326 APZOTA 6424 Security
6526 AP2OTA 6424 urly Security
6526 AP2GTA 6424 Party Security
6326 APUTA 6424 Panty Security
65327 AP2OTA 6424 party security
6327 APZUTA G424 party SeCUrity
6327 AP2YTA 6424 party security
1550 AACY 2847 13hikshapa Security
1330 AAQ 2847 nikshapathi  Sceurity
1350 AAQ 2847 Bhikshapathi  Sceurity

anwar security

1360 AP29T 9966 Selva Security
1360 AP297 9666 Selva Security
1360 AP29T 9966 Selva Security
1360 APZ9T 9966 Selva Security
8233 AP29T 9966 Selva Security
4135 AP29T 9966 selva security

AP29T 9966 Selva Security
AP29T 9966 Selva Security
2 =
" ] 1 Page 2 of 4

hw&%% ALY
Ne L
250t

Ches




fnward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Upits DC No V. No Del. By Received
2886 17:30 Shah Traders MS [ Angle tnum 106 Aox 2 AU 9066 Selva Security
17:31 Shah Traders MS Patii HGrum 121 Kes se2 AP2OT 5966 Selva Seeurity
Shah Traders MS Patn Hmm 227 K,M,. )R AP29T 6966 Selva Security
17:30 Nayan Hardware Tower Balt 4+ wm\zzy AP2OT 99606 Selva Security
17:31 Nayan Hardware Tower Baly 6" E\A? AP29T 9966 Selva Seceurity
17:32 Nayan Hardware Tower Bolt 4" 5\&: AP29T 9960 Selva Seeurity
3= 3 17:33 Nayan Hardware [Dour bolt -+ 16 \A\o, APIFT 9966 Selva Security
2887 \\ 25-Tan-1G 17:34 Nayan Hardware [3oer handte 6" 16 Xos AP2UT 9966 Selva Seeurity
Nmi\ S-Jan-100 17:30 Vasant Trading Anchor Bolt 12mm 10/ Nos #2499 AP297T 9966 Selva securniy
28887 . 23-dan-10 17:31 Vasani Trading Anchor Bolt 8§ mm Siﬁm 8299 AP2GT 9966 Selva security
2889 \ 25-lan-10 17:45 Computer Collec Lan card | \.As 13010 AP2GT 9966 selva seeurity
wmco“ 25-Jan-1 17:45 MPIPL VOA Cable 5 mtrs | \_Vﬁ 12845 by bike raju security
2891 25-Tan-10 12:00 Marathi Pipe RCC Ring 2 NCA\_AOm AP2OTA 48 Par security
2892 \ Jan-10 (00 Krishna Traders [ Box 10x8 2 ._Am_m by hand seeurity
%S“ 27-Jan-10 10:01 Krishna Traders Socket amps M.\Aﬁ by hand raju security
2892 27-Jan-10  10:02 Krishna Traders Bottle holder wﬁ% by hand raju security
mmom\ 27-Tan 10:03 Krishna Traders Bady cutter | by hand security
Mmcw\ 27-Jan-10 10:30 Krishna Tradrers PYC tape 2 Mos by hand raju security
.u.mfv 27-lan-10  11:30 Sai Datta Flyash Solid Bricks "8 "x 10" 300 Nos 1 APU3 7602 Party security
28957 27-lan-10 11:45 Krishna Traders Jumper | \&Hm by hand raju security
cho\ 27-Jan-10 12:00 Veera Bhadra S 6"x8"x16" 350 \A:m a1l AP2GY 2012 Party Security
umcq“ Slan-10 13:00 Sai Datta Flyash Selid Bricks 6"8"x16" 300 ANos 2 APO3 7302 party security
2898 27-dan-10 13:30 Veera Bhadra S Solid Bricks 6"x8"x16" 350/ Nos 12 AP29V 2012 party security
2899 sJan-10 14:00 Maruthi Pipe In RCC Ring 12" 20 \_Aow 40 AP28V 2789 party security
N@oo\ 7-Jan-10 13:00 Veera Bhadara S Solid Bricks 6"x8"x 16" 350+ Nos 0i3 AP29V 2012 party security
290} \ 27-Jan-10  17:00 Sri Rama OBD Daffodil 10 S 1906 AP29T 9966 selva security
2901 \ 27-Jan-10 17:01 SriRama OBD E-Blue 104 Kgs 1906 AP29T 9966 selva security
2901 2%-Jan-10 17:02 SriRama OBD Piece 5/ Kes 1906 AP29T 9966 sclva security
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Inward No Date Time Supplier Category  Item Desc Size Quantity Units  Brand DCNo V. No Del. By Received

2901 \wq._m:-_ 0 17:03 SriRama Iinamet ocean 4 Ars 1606 AP2GT 9966 selva SeCUEY
2902 \ 27-Jan-10 17:10 Promp Compute dee combo | A 212 AP2GT 9966 selva SeCUTIly
ucow\ 27-Jan- 17:10 Prompt Comput Catridge black _XA 212 AP2GT 9966 Selva seeurity
mcog\\ 28-lan-10  10:00 Laxmi Ganapath Xerox Copies 10 \&;..J, by hand seeurily
ucom\ 28-Jan-10  1thi3 Shiv Shakt Ban Karem board powder by hand security
.ﬂw\@ﬂ? 28-Jan-10  1(:15 Shiv Shako Ban Karem board powder by hand security
qch\ 28-Jan-10  10:16 8§ Evercady Cells 4 HMos by hand raju SCCUTITY
uooo\ 28-Jan-10 1640 Nandu Awtomob Split pu by hand raju SCCUrty
2006 \ 28-Jan-10  10:41 Nandu Automob Split nuis by hand SCCurity
2607 \ 28-Jan-10  10:43 Laxmi Stores TTP Relill mmmo\ by hand riju SECUrity
53\ 28-Jan-10 1046 laxmi Stores 1.P 3000 Refill 2 Mos 3539 -~ by hand raju SeCUrity
2908 \uw sjan-10 11:00 Krishina Traders Welding Rod 2 \_o‘ﬁ by hand saleem securiy
2908 28-Jan-10 11:01 Krishna Traders Cutting wheel . 1 ANo by hand saleem
qooo\ 28-Jan-10 11:15 Krishna Traders Angle hotder 2 Xos by hand raju seeurity
Jo“o\ 28-Jan-1¢ 11:30 Krishna Traders Hacksaw Frame i Zo\\ by hand rajll security
\ 28-Jan-10  12:30 Veera Bhadra S Solid Bricks 16" 3304 _c 016 AP2OV 2012 party SECHily
28-Jan-10 12:30 Krishna Traders Welding Rod 2 \_a by hand saleem SECUrty
\ 28-lan-10 12:31 Krishna Traders Cutting wheei ol Mo by hand saleem securily
2613 \ 28-Ian- 14:15 Sai Datta Ilyash Selid Bricks 6"x8"x 16" 300 AKos 03 APG3 3762 party security
26014 \ij_m: 16:30 Shubham Enterp Base Saddle 32mm 306_Mos 12322 API3X 4686 selva SeCUrity
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 22.01.10 to 28/01/10 ( ONE WEEK )

o e QT EOVEROR TN EE o mvows 'ha ke

' st Wacant Vacani 0 il ] 0_

s k2 Vacant vacant ¢] i} 0 0 o] 0

3 AL 3 Vacant Vacant o] 0 0 0 0] 0

4 Al:-4 Vacant Vacanl 0 q o] 0 0 0

9 AL D Vacant Vacan! ¢} [ b 0 0 0

(3 Al vacan! sacant o] 0 0 a 0 Q

i ¥ Vacanl acant { ) %) 8] o O

B [ Yacant vacan! 4] 0 s]

u AL-9 Vacant Vacant 0 o a g 0 ]

il Al-10 Pavithra A Jyoltn Babu 40 0 15 a 0 85

i AT vacant Vacart 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 AE-12 Jagan A Jyothi Babu 40 10 0 o o 50

13 AE-13 Viiaya A Jyothi Babu 40 10 o 0 0 50

14 AL 14 Bistiwanath A Jyothi Babu 40 10 ] 0 u 50

15 k15 Vacant Vacant Q 0 al o 5} o

18 AE-16 Vacant Vaganl 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 AE-17 Vacant Vacant ] 0 o} a o 0

18 AL-18 Generator - - - - - - 0

19 AE-13 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 o 0

20 AE-20 Jayaram T Ramanamma 40 10 15 25 25 115

21 ARE-21 Ramesh Adhishashu 40 10 i5 25 25 115

22 AE-22 Bhaskar T Ramanamma 40 10 o 0 0 50

23 AE-23 Trinath T Ramanamma 40 10 15 0 0 B5

24 AF .24 A Krishna T Ramanamma 40 10 15 0 0 65

25 AL 25 1ifip T Ramanamma 40 10 0 It 50

jas AF 26 Shyam T Ramanamima 40 0 ol 4 0 50

2 2T I Subhagh T Ramanamma 40 1 0 0 0 50

24 28 Chakrapart 1T Ramanamma 40 10 15 0 0 65

29 Alz-29 Vacant vacant Q ¢ 0 0 o 0

30 AE-30 Vatant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 AE-31 Vacant Vacanl 0 0 0 0 ¢

3z AE-32 Vacant Vacanl 0 0 0 o 0

33 AE-33 Adisheshu Adhisheshy 40 10 15 25 0 90

34 AE-34 Rabba Mehboob 40 10 ] 0 0 50

35 AE-35 Rabba Mehbeob 40 10 0 a 0 50

36 AE-36 Dipak Ramakant 40 10 0 ¢ 0 50

37 AE-37 Prabin ~ Ramakanl 40 10 0 o 0 50

38 AE-38 Deb kumar T Ramanamma 40 10 15 o 0 65

3% AE-39 Vacanl Vacant ] 0 0 0 : e o

40 AF-40 Vacant Vacant - - - 0

a1 Al A1 Vacant Vacant 3] 1] 0 Q 0

42 Al-42 Marshuna Goud  Narsimha Goud ED) 10 0 0 5} 50

43 Al-43 ramakanth Ramakanl 40 10 0 0 0 50

44 AE-44  Umesh Ramakant 40 10 0 0 0 50

45 Al.45 Narshima Goud  Narsimha Goud - 40 10 15 0 0 55

46 AF-48 Vacart Vacanl 0 0 0 0 o 0

a7 NE-47 Vacanl Vacanl 0 o 0 0 o G

48 AR-48 Alleshwar Phanender 40 10 o 0 _ 0 _ 50

49 AE-49 Ishag Mehboob 40 10 15 o 0 65

50 AfE-50 Manohar Basappa 40 1) 0 0 a 50

5t Af-51 Vacant Vacan! ] o 0 0 0 o

52 AE-52 Chandraiah T Ramanamma 40 10 18 0 25 90

53 AE-53 Security Room  Secunty Room - - - : 0

54 AE-54 Secuwity Room  Security Room - - - o0

55 . AE-55 Chiranjeevi  Adhisheshu ;40 10 15 0 o 85

86 - AE-56 Gajspathi 1 AJyothiBabu | 40 10 15 25 o o0

o7 AE-57 Koutatys Mannem 40 10 IO 0 o _ 50

a8 AE-58 . Sunit Jyolhi Ram 40 10 ] ¢ 0 50

59 AL-59 " B Hussain Mannem 40 10 0 a 0 .

60 AE-60 Sushant Phanender 40 10 15 25 28 16 ﬁ %’% E @ KE ﬁ

Gl A-61 Koutalya Arjun 40 10 15 o 0 <1

2 AL-62 Bhagvan ! Ramianmima 40 10 15 0 }/ . ; g

62 AE-63 vacanl Vacam 0 o 0 0 4 SETWNW ‘%ﬁ‘ Audit
“' oM B4 = A Uhi’t Phanender . 40 10 15 0 25 i 9 ‘ 17 TP
i' D vacani VacanCERTiFlED B‘g - i - ™ M . aszralzraananuta b
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 22.01.10 to 28/01/10 ( ONE WEEK )

(583 AL 66 MNarshnarnz
;7 AT Wacant
L3 AL-BH Ruph
B4 Agz-B8 Vacan
70 AE-T0 Nargimhul
i AE-71 Marsimhulu
72 AE-72 Vacanl
i3 AE-73 Vacant
74 AE-74 Vacant
75 AE-75 Bhagban
T8 Al TS Vacan
7 ALLT7 Jan shirya
H AL TE Radhelal
iy ALTY Bihaneswar
B0 AE-BO Nirmal
81 AlZ81 Vacant
fHy Al-B2 Kumarial
s Ao Ashok
RE) Al 84 IRkt
jSie] A BS Citnmia
s8] Al -B6 HBasappa
A AE-BY Basappa
88 AF-B8 vacanl
89 AE-8G Bhagamathi
90 AE-80 Kunti
a1 AE-G1 Yacanl
a2 AE-92 mannemn
83 AE-93 Basanth
94 Af-94 Krishna
95 AE-85 Frakash
o6 AE-86 Vacant
g7 M- 1 Slore room
U8 M- 2 Dambaru
99 [0V Ranga swamy
100 V-4 Yacant
1 WV -5 [Ram
102 TR0 Vacan!
1073 Y Vs Varan]
134 AV -8 Venkat
s AR Sena

o8] MY- 10 Vacant
mny MV 11 Krishna
108 V- 12 Krishna
109 hv-13 Balram
110 V-14 Krishna
111 Mv-15 Mannem
112 MV-16 Hopies
13 MV-17 Hussaln
114 MV-18 Raju
115 MV-19 Shivanna
116 MV-20 Shanker
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tannem 40 10 0 5 o 50
Vacan! 0
! Ramanamma 40 10 15 0 0 65
Vacan! 0 o} ] a 0 o
hiannem 40 10 o} 0 0 a0
Mannem 40 10 15 a 0 65
Vacant - - - - - o
Vacant - - 0
Vacant - - - - 0
Mannem 40 10 15 - - 65
Vacant - - 0
T Ramanamma 40 10 0 0 0 50
I Ramanamma 40 i3s3 0 ] 0 50
I Ramanamma 40 10 ¢} 0 0 50
T Ramanamma 40 10 0 o 0 50
Vacant - - - 0
T Ramanamma 40 10 s} 0 0 50
I Ramanamma 40 10 ¢} 0 0 50
T Ramanamma 40 0 ¢ 0 0 50
Manne 40 10 15 0 0 B85
Basappa 40 10 0 0 0 &0
Basappa 40 10 0 0 0 50
Vacant - - - - - 5}
T Ramanamma 40 10 15 0 0 65
T Ramanamma 40 10 o a o 50
Vacant 4] 0 0 0 Q 0
Mannem 40 10 15 0 0 65
T Ramanamma : 40 10 - - : - 50
T Ramanamma 40 10 - - 50
Ramakan! 40 10 0 0 .50
Vacant o 0 0 0 : 0
==
A Jyothi Babu 40 10 0 0 ) 0 : 50
Mannem 40 1 15 25 28 s
Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
Iyothi Ram 40 10 0 0 i 50
Vacant 0 n 0 0 0 0 /
Vacarnt Q ] 0 y 0 )
Mannem 40 10 3] a4 g 50
Mannam 40 10 15 0 4] 65
Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
Krishna 40 10 s} 0 0 50 7
Krishna 40 10 o 0 0 750”
Krishna 40 10 15 a 0 85
Krishna 40 10 o} o 0 50
iMannem 40 10 0 G o 50
Mannem 40 10 0 0 0 50
Mannem 40 10 0 B
Mannern 9 1 10 ST R - iy
Mannem 40 10 15 0 o ) ’)
Mannem 40 10 15 28 25 . '-
T AR - [+ USRI

0

Project Managerl £ngg.
ALPNE ESTATES




